ALL SALES CONDUCTED AT 8:30 A.M. IN THE PUBLIC SAFETY CENTER LOBBY AT THE SHERIFF'S OFFICE IN 2025

4/1/2019
Cancelled
5/6/2019
5/6/2019
Cancelled
Cancelled
4/1/2019
Cancelled
4/1/2019
4/1/2019
4/1/2019
Cancelled

4/15/2019
4/15/2019
Cancelled
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
5/13/2019
Cancelled
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
5/6/2019
Cancelled
Cancelled

5/6/2019
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
5/6/2019
5/6/2019
5/6/2019
5/6/2019
6/3/2019
5/13/2019
6/24/2019
Cancelled
6/24/2019
5/6/2019
5/6/2019
5/6/2019

SHERIFF SALES

201 State St. Yorkville

110 Grays Ct. Oswego

121 Old Post Rd. Oswego

140 Hamlet Circle Montgomery
319 S. Cook St. Plano

319 Prairieview Dr. Oswego

75009 Prairieside Dr. Plainfield

Lot 3, Rose Hill Subdivision,Oswego
2583 Overlook Ct. Yorkville

2352 Riva Ridge Rd. Montgomery
1924 Crestview Dr. Plainfield

SHERIFF SALES

206 E. Liberty St. Newark

301 Fox Chase Dr. North Oswego
2010 Country Dr. Plano

21 Wyndham Dr. Montgomery
2211 Hagaman Lane Montgomery
617 Belmont Ave. Oswego

1875 Walsh Dr. Yorkville

32 Ottawa Ct. Oswego

8227 Woodview Ave. Joliet

901 Hudson Dr. Joliet

700 N. Sparkle Ct. Codilis

2619 Avalon Ave. Montgomery

SHERIFF SALES

1542 Stoneridge Ct. Yorkville
711 Richmond Dr. Oswego
1919 Crosswind Dr. Plainfield
609 Berkshire Ct. Oswego

717 N. Center St. Plano

74 Park St. Oswego

163 Waterbury Circle Oswego
13609 Arborview Blvd. Plainfield
403 W. Church St. Plano

614 Northgate Dr. Oswego

901 Hudson Dr. Joliet

7 Spring Garden Dr. Montgomery
4017 Osbron St. Plano

214 N. Johnson St. Newark

11 E. Main St. Plano

405 Corri Lane Plano

18CH210
15CH485
18CH182
18CH132
18CH253
17CH20
9CH221
18CH328
13CH645
17CH143
18CH117

18CH261
18CH268
18CH136
18CH80
18CH271
17CH298
16CH35
18CH257
18CH187
18CH21
17CH281
17CH324

18CH281
18CH278
18CH292
18CH242
18CH64
18CH134
18CH276
11CH412
18CH62
10CH1810
18CH21
16CH347
18CH203
18CH357
18CH160a
18CH160b

v wn

$70,225.15
$318,265.34
$277,632.23
$188,718.21
$164,605.88
$314,567.75
$302,448.99
$3,345.56
141,448.57
306,031.45
$242,645.32

$114,989.67
$220,437.80
$151,794.14
$327,842.55
$194,139.97
$325,219.48
$280,504.07
$384,837.10
$156,527.53
$270,237.24
$457,002.32
$162,203.49

$98,778.01
$304,328.79
$192,150.89
$125,714.10
$104,209.43
$154,547.17
$92,371.16
$502,015.95
$175,172.46
$410,918.47
$270,237.24
$135,904.09
$182,896.37
$179,010.04
$268,849.30
209496.43

MRP
Anselmo
Anselmo
Anselmo

Manley Deas
Manley Deas
Codilis
Keay & Costello
MRP
MRP
Codilis

Shapiro
Heavner
Potestivo

Weltman, Weinberg

Codilis
Anselmo
Codilis
MRP
MDK
Heavner
Codilis
Marinosci

Codilis
Codilis
MRP
Shapiro
Heavner
Codilis
Codilis
Anselmo
Potestivo
Klein, Daday
Heavner
Trunkett
Manley Deas
Codilis
Jacobs & Pinta
Jacobs & Pinta

6/25/2025

Cancelled

Rescheduled

Rescheduled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Plaintiff sale $387,638.50
Cancelled

3rd Party Sale $5,500.00
3rd Party Sale $137,829.42
3rd Party Sale $188,000.00
Cancelled

Plaintiff sale $91,250
Cancelled

3rd party sale $115,000.00
Plaintiff sale $337,128.58
3rd Party Sale $182,501
Rescheduled

Cancelled

Plaintiff sale $331,575
Plaintiff sale $154,652
Rescheduled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

3rd Party Sale $70,000.00
Plaintiff sale $160,403.20
3rd Party Sale 110,000.00
3rd Party Sale $301,000.00
Rescheduled
Rescheduled
Rescheduled

Cancelled

Rescheduled

3rd Party Sale $68,858.00
3rd Party Sale $30,001.00
Plaintiff sale $90,000.00




5/6/2019
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
7/1/2019

5/13/2019
6/24/2019
Cancelled
5/13/2019
5/13/2019
8/26/2019
5/13/2019
Cancelled
5/13/2019
Cancelled
5/13/2019

6/3/2019
6/3/2019
6/3/2019
6/3/2019
7/15/2019
6/3/2019
7/1/2019
Cancelled
Cancelled
6/3/2019
6/3/2019
7/15/2019
6/3/2019
6/24/2019
7/1/2019
6/3/2019
6/24/2019

6/24/2019
8/5/2019
Cancelled
8/5/2019
6/24/2019
8/5/2019
6/24/2019
6/24/2019
8/5/2019

1704 Scarlett Oak Ct. Plainfield
52 Sierra Rd. Montgomery
121 Old Post Rd. Oswego

110 Grays Ct. Oswego

1387 Chestnut Lane Yorkville

SHERIFF SALES

4562-A Garritano St. Yorkville
7435 Fordham Lane Plainfield
1505 Bellflower Lane Joliet
451 Gloria Lane Oswego

179 Amherst Circle Oswego
318 S. West St. Plano

17 Fieldpoint Rd. Montgomery
122 Lakeshore Dr. Oswego
617 Belmont Ave. Oswego
614 Northgate Dr. Oswego

SHERIFF SALES

2430 Prescott Dr. Montgomery
174 Amherst Circle Oswego

305 E. Kendall Dr. Yorkville

1744 Fredericksburg Lane Aurora
2526 Robert Lane Montgomery
2910 Courtney St. Plano

134 Dolores St. Oswego

140 Hamlet Circle Montgomery
312 Mustang Dr. Oswego

4125 Klatt St. Plano

312 Pence St. Plano

13020 Conifer St. Unit 13020 Plainfield
17 Codorus Rd. Montgomery

403 W. Church St. Plano

146 Presidential Blvd. Oswego
1765 Pontarelli Ct. Aurora

SHERIFF SALES

15 Cayman Dr. Montgomery
494 Dancer Lane Oswego

6 Rocky Way #12 Montgomery
14 N. West Dr. Oswego

2624 Jenna Circle Montgomery
429 Gloria Lane Oswego

74 Sonara Dr. Montgomery
4017 Osbron St. Plano

17CH287
17CH247
18CH182
15CH485
18CH305

17CH5

17CH353
18CH174

18CH38
18CH153

18CH42
18CH215

18CH41
17CH298

10CH1810

18CH262
17CH343
18CH312
16CH317
18CH188
15CH262
17CH367
18CH132
18CH143
18CH338
17CH236
18CH244
18CH118
18CH62
18CH339
19CH38

18CH219
18CH333
17CH249
18CH256
11CH1345
17CH282
18CH235
18CH203

$422,031.32
$85,221.37
$277,632.23
$318,265.34
$158,267.36

$198,262.68
$219,633.86
$296,569.06
$197,390.42
$332,373.04
$145,569.27
$202,899.48
$206,309.50
$325,219.48
$410,918.47

$239,818.68
$407,702.45
$217,332.26
$306,631.61
$283,388.96
$160,726.41
$202,997.00
$188,718.21
$201,669.19
$130,756.91
$156,743.15
$236,200.12
$112,892.98
$175,172.46
$146,922.38
$190,160.37

165,159.58
189,905.07
144,988.48
217,088.91
340,036.23
185,010.59
$177,236.78

S 182,896.37

Manley Deas
Heavner
Anselmo
Anselmo

MRP

Heavner
MRP
Shapiro
Shapiro

Johnson/Blumberg

Ira T Nevel
Ira T Nevel
Manley Deas
Anselmo
Klein, Daday

Anselmo
Anselmo
MRP
Kluever & Platt
Codilis
MRP
MRP
Anselmo
Wirbicki
Manley Deas
Codilis
MRP
Wirbicki
Potestivo
Codilis
Codilis

Codilis
Anselmo
Aldridge/Pite
Codilis
Ira T Nevel
Manley Deas
Ira T Nevel
Manley Deas

Plaintiff sale $232,600.00
Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Rescheduled

Rescheduled

Cancelled

Plaintiff sale $225,254.00
Plaintiff sale $137,800.00
Rescheduled

Plaintiff sale $135,000.00
Cancelled

3rd Party Sale $154,000.00
Cancelled

Plaintiff sale $199,400.00

Cancelled

Plaintiff sale $344,250
Plaintiff sale $170,820
Rescheduled

Cancelled

Rescheduled

Cancelled

Cancelled

3rd Party Sale $208,564
3rd Party Sale $109,000
Rescheduled

Plaintiff sale $211,000
Rescheduled
Rescheduled

Plaintiff sale $128,700
Rescheduled

Rescheduled
Cancelled
Rescheduled

Plaintiff Sale $206,000
Rescheduled

Plaintiff Sale $152,845
Plaintiff Sale $128,480
Rescheduled



8/26/2019
7/1/2019
8/26/2019
Cancelled
7/15/2019
6/24/2019
Cancelled

7/1/2019
8/5/2019
7/1/2019
Cancelled
8/26/2019
8/5/2019
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled

7/15/2019
7/15/2019
8/26/2019
Cancelled
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
Cancelled
8/26/2019
9/9/2019
7/15/2019
Cancelled
7/15/2019

8/5/2019
8/5/2019
Cancelled
8/5/2019
8/5/2019
8/26/2019
Cancelled
Cancelled
9/30/2019
8/5/2019
CANCELLED

901 Hudson Dr. Joliet

2154 Keim Dr. Aurora

4562-A Garritano St. Yorkville
711 Richmond Dr. Oswego
1875 Walsh Dr. Yorkville

1765 Pontarelli Ct. Aurora

17 Codorus Rd. Montgomery

SHERIFF SALES

2484 Mayfield Dr. Montgomery
1569 Walsh Dr. Yorkville

38 Fernwood Rd. Montgomery
2250 Lynn Dr. Montgomery
1387 Chestnut Lane Yorkville
2910 Courtney St. Plano

403 W. Church St. Plano

2154 Keim Dr. Aurora

SHERIFF SALES

433 Badger Lane Oswego

6 Basswood Ct. Bristol

293 Walsh Circle Yorkville
55 Ashland St. Oswego

401 E. Main St. Yorkville

39 Cayman Dr. Montgomery
3912 Pratt St. Plano

231 Walsh Circle Yorkville
406 Cobblestone Ct. Oswego
1875 Walsh Dr. Yorkville
1924 Crestview Dr. Plainfield
312 Pence St. Plano

1744 Fredericksburg Lane Aurora

SHERIFF SALES

2349 Stacy Circle Montgomery
2060 Lyndhurst Lane Aurora
407 Oxford Ct. Oswego

1209 Prairie Lane Yorkville
308 Liberty St. Yorkville

1817 Oleander Dr. Plainfield
1006 Foxview Dr. Joliet

1002 Salvia In. Joliet

316 White Pines Ln. Oswego
15 Cayman Dr. Montgomery

18CH21
16CH45
17CH5
18CH278
16CH35
19CH38
18CH118

18CH335
18CH207
18CH225
17CH243
18CH305
15CH262
18CH62
16CH45

18CH334
18CH308
18CH344
18CH350
18CH142
18CH356
18CH296
18CH291
13CH578
16CH35
18CH117
17CH236
16CH317

18CH126
18CH366
17CH251
18CH306
18CH360
18CH324
18CH365
18CH285
18CH301
18CH219

$270,237.24
$347,304.80
$198,262.68
$304,328.79
$280,504.07
$190,160.37
$112,892.98

113,782.10
161,631.01
192,540.93
$120,349.13
$158,267.36
$160,726.41
$175,172.46
$347,304.80

175,289.83
208,008.08
422,254.63
225,756.70
238,295.18
201,512.27
130,010.32
129,789.04
91,760.87
$280,504.07
$242,645.32
$156,743.15
$306,631.61

248,819.39
212,820.02
141,808.69
148,636.36
266,037.15
245,270.24
272,070.47
304,671.32
787,250.19
165,159.58

Heavner
Codilis
Heavner
Codilis
Codilis
Codilis
Wirbick

Codilis
Potestivo
Codilis
MRP
MRP
MRP
Potestivo
Codilis

Codilis
Codilis
Codilis
Ira T Nevel
Anselmo
Codilis
Johnson Blumberg
Anselmo
Johnson Blumberg
Codilis
Codilis
Codilis
Kluever & Platt

Anselmo
MRP
MRP
MRP

Wirbicki

Shapiro
Anselmo
Codilis
Codilis
Codilis

Rescheduled
Rescheduled
Rescheduled

Cancelled

Rescheduled

3rd Party Sale $152,000
Cancelled

Rescheduled

Plaintiff Sale $171,026.56
Cancelled

Rescheduled
Rescheduled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Plaintiff Sale $165,600
Rescheduled

Cancelled

Plaintiff Sale $167,625
3rd Party Sale $215,351
Plaintiff Sale $142,350
3rd Party Sale $105,778
Cancelled

Rescheduled
Rescheduled

Plaintiff Sale $200,750
Cancelled

Plaintiff Sale $270,000

3rd Party Sale $156,221
Cancelled

Plaintiff Sale$139,500
Plaintiff Sale $146,200
Rescheduled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Rescheduled

3rd Party Sale $261,000
Cancelled



CANCELLED
8/5/2019
8/5/2019
8/5/2019
8/5/2019
8/5/2019
Cancelled
8/5/2019

8/26/2019
CANCELLED
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
9/9/2019
9/9/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
10/7/2019
CANCELLED
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
9/30/2019

9/9/2019
9/9/2019
CANCELLED
10/28/2019
CANCELLED
9/9/2019
9/9/2019
CANCELLED
Cancelled
9/9/2019
Cancelled
9/9/2019
9/9/2019
10/7/2019
9/9/2019

9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019

4017 Osbron St. Plano

288 Walsh Circle, Yorkville

4115 Dillon St. Plano

2484 Mayfield Dr. Montgomery
2624 Jenna Circle Montgomery
6 Rocky Way #12 Montgomery
1387 Chestnut Lane Yorkville
3320 Silver City Ct. Montgomery

SHERIFF SALES

6 Basswood Ct. Bristol

155 Hamlet Circle Montgomery
32 Greenbriar Rd Montgomery
2373 Mayfield Dr. Montgomery
179 Amherst Circle Oswego

124 Tealwood Rd. Montgomery
4562-A Garritano St. Yorkville
901 Hudson Dr. Joliet

1006 Foxview Dr. Joliet

2222 Gallant Fox Circle Montgomery

2250 Lynn Dr. Montgomery
363 Windham Circle Yorkville
406 Cobblestone Ct. Oswego
1202 Willow Way Yorkville
308 Liberty St. Yorkville

SHERIFF SALES

2373 Mayfield Dr. Montgomery
703 S Hale St. Plano

19 Sonora Dr. Montgomery
601 Ramsden Rd. Plano

7507 Red Oak Dr. Plainfield

812 Treesdale Way Joliet

4213 Foli St. Plano

239 Concord Dr. South, Oswego
2212 Carpenter Ave. Plainfield
1875 Walsh Dr. Yorkville

226-A Bertram Dr. Yorkville
312 Pence St. Plano

2910 Courtney St. Plano

179 Amherst Circle Oswego

SHERIFF SALES
211 West Abe St. Plano
2754 Alan Dale Lane Yorkville

18CH203
18CH2
17CH165
18CH335
11CH1345
17CH249
18CH305
18CH371

18CH308
18CH349
18CH374
19CH16
18CH153
18CH125
17CH5
18CH21
18CH365
19CH4
17CH243
18CH216
13CH578
15CH18
18CH360

19CH16
19CH1

18CH102
17CH326
18CH377
17CH168

16CH84
18CH213
18CH282

16CH35
18CH212
17CH236
15CH262
18CH153

19CH9
19CH52

$

182,896.37

$122,617.49
$84,679.89

113,782.10

340,036.23

144,988.48
$158,267.36
$198,470.41

$208,008.08
$173,133.39
$168,479.74
$274,739.53
$332,373.04
$53,459.57
$198,262.68
$270,237.24
$272,070.47
$142,761.47
$120,349.13
$378,872.55
91,760.87
169,336.59
266,037.15

$274,739.53
$130,193.17
$220,664.77
$289,637.16
$168,011.26
$264,948.72
$279,712.25
$231,777.62
$149,199.08
$280,504.07
$97,710.34
$156,743.15
$160,726.41
$332,373.04

$105,042.94
$280,605.39

Manley Deas
Anselmo
MRP
Codilis
Ira T Nevel
Aldridge/Pite
MRP
Manley Deas

Codilis
MRLP
Anselmo
Codilis
Johnson/Blumberg
Shapiro
Heavner
Heavner
Anselmo
Wirbicki
MRP
Wirbicki
Johnson Blumberg
Codilis
Wirbicki

Codilis
Egan
Codilis
Codilis
Johnson/Blumberg
Shapiro
Codilis
Manley Deas
Kluever & Platt
Codilis
Randall S. Miller & Assoc.
Codilis
MRP
Johnson/Blumberg

Anselmo
Manley Deas

Cancelled

3rd Party Sale $194,000
3rd Party Sale $104,000
3rd Party Sale $103,000
Cancelled

Plaintiff Sale $60,800
Cancelled

Plaintiff Sale $201,720

Cancelled

Plaintiff Sale $146,000
No Show

Rescheduled
Rescheduled

3rd Party Sale $63,500
Plaintiff Sale $109,060
Cancelled

Cancelled
Rescheduled
Cancelled

Plaintiff Sale $345,300
Plaintiff Sale $156,357.43
Plaintiff Sale $208,000
Rescheduled

Plaintiff Sale $298,624.41
Cancelled

Rescheduled

Cancelled

3rd Party Sale $199,000
Plaintiff Sale $205,082
Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

3rd Party Sale $78,500
Plaintiff Sale $94,900
Rescheduled to 10/7/19
Plaintiff Sale $279,000

Plaintiff Sale $78,110
3rd Party Sale $209511




CANCELLED
9/30/2019
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
9/30/2019
11/25/2019
CANCELLED
10/28/2019
11/25/2019
9/30/2019
11/25/2019
CANCELLED
9/30/2019
10/28/2019
Cancelled
12/30/2019

10/7/2019
10/28/2019
CANCELLED

10/7/2019
CANCELLED

10/7/2019
CANCELLED

10/7/2019

12/2/2019

10/7/2019

10/7/2019
CANCELLED

10/7/2019

812 Keller St. Plano

901 Harvest Trail Unit B Yorkville
18 Greenbriar Rd Montgomery
1002 Salvia In. Joliet

348 Cascade Lane Oswego

121 Old Post Rd. Oswego

526 Truman Dr. Oswego

2513 Concord Ct. Montgomery
418 W Rock St. Plano

70 Pueblo Rd. Montgomery
4512 Marquette St. Yorkville
17 Fieldpoint Rd. Montgomery
17 Codorus Rd. Montgomery
2918 Jacob Ave. Montgomery
308 Liberty St. Yorkville

2021 Lyndhurst Lane Aurora

SHERIFF SALES

2364 Mayfield Dr. Montgomery
428 Gloria Lane Oswego

2164 Kyla Ct. Montgomery

712 Hayden Dr. Yorkville

68 Seton Creek Dr. Oswego

2206 Seaton Ave. Joliet

2434 Thunder Gulch Rd Montgomer
2430 Prescott Dr. Montgomery

110 Grays Ct. Oswego

503 Arbor Lane Oswego

2222 Gallant Fox Circle Montgomery
2910 Courtney St. Plano

10/28/2019 SHERIFF SALES

12/2/2019
CANCELLED

2323 Patron Lane Montgomery
19 Sonora Dr. Montgomery

10/28/2019 12933 White Pine Way Plainfield
1/13/2020 26700 Lindengate Cir. Plainfield
11/25/2019 2143 Cool Creek Ct. Aurora
10/28/2019 2624 Jenna Circle Montgomery
10/28/2019 13009 Grand Poplar Circle Plainfield
10/28/2019 2259 Beresford Dr. 2, Yorkville

10/28/2019
10/28/2019
11/25/2019
12/2/2019
11/25/2019

2513 Concord Ct. Montgomery
418 Ogden Falls Blvd. Oswego
2021 Lyndhurst Lane Aurora
2364 Mayfield Dr. Montgomery
2918 Jacob Ave. Montgomery

19CH23
19CH31
19CH26
18CH285
18CH252
18CH182
18CH116
18CH267
18CH354
19CH34
17CH361
18CH215
18CH118
18CH183
18CH360
17CH195

19CH66
19CH43
16CH14
16CH318
17CH376
19CH61
17CH382
18CH262
15CH485
19CH177
19CH4
15CH262

19CH83
18CH102
19CH70
19CH95
18CH258
11CH1345
18CH300
19CH99
18CH267
19CH165
17CH195
19CH66
18CH183

$175,439.32
$143,102.25
$147,612.29
304,671.32
111,449.75
277,632.23
178,438.34
201,193.05
184,512.91
153,517.32
266,013.17
202,899.48
112,892.98
210,008.24
266,037.15
469,269.26

$243,893.22
$132,060.57
$158,130.14
$309,664.76
$165,232.44
$223,089.63
$278,440.50
$239,818.68
$318,265.34
$229,401.77
$142,761.47
$160,726.41

$217,681.73
$220,664.77
$246,881.17
$476,663.12
$364,637.61
$340,036.23
$377,981.27
$140,481.07
201,193.05
310,904.42
469,269.26
$243,893.22
210,008.24

Anselmo
Shapiro
Johnson/Blumberg
Codilis
Potestivo
Anselmo
Codilis
Codilis
Codilis
Codilis
Nevel
Nevel
Wirbicki
Marinosci
Wirbicki
Marinosci

Codilis
MRLP
MRLP
MRLP
MRLP
MRLP

Shapiro
Anselmo
Anselmo

MDK
Wirbicki
MRP

Codilis
Codilis
Manley Deas
Potestivo
Codilis
Nevel

CANCELLED

3rd Party Sale $132,861
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $118364.21
Rescheduled to 11/25/2019
CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 10/28/2019
Rescheduled to 11/25/2019
3rd Party Sale $96,361
Rescheduled to 11/25/2019
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $129,000
Rescheduled to 10/28/2019
Cancel day of sale/Attorney
Rescheduled to 12/30/2019

Rescheduled to 10/28/19
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $160,000.00
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $174,948.29
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $204,400.00
Rescheduled to 12/2/19
3rd Party Sale $175,931.00
3rd party Sale $250,000.00
Rescheduled from 8/26/19
3rd Party Sale $104,961.00

Rescheduled to 12/2/2019
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $210,125.00
Rescheduled to 1/13/20
Rescheduled to 11/25/2019
Plaintiff Sale $321,683.96

(lein, Daday,Aretos, O'Donc Plaintiff Sale $266,400

Manley Deas
Codilis
Heavner
Marinosci
Codilis
Marinosci

Plaintiff Sale $136,000
Plaintiff Sale $214,061.20
Plaintiff Sale $300,100
Rescheduled to 11/25/2019
Rescheduled to 12/2/2019
Rescheduled to 11/25/2019




DATE OF

SALE

11/4/2019
Cancelled
11/4/2019
11/4/2019
Cancelled
12/30/2019
12/2/2019

11/25/2019
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

11/25/2019

12/30/2019

CANCELLED

CANCELLED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

11/25/2019

12/30/2019

12/2/2019
12/2/2019
CANCELLED
12/2/2019
NO SHOW
CANCELLED
2/10/2020
1/27/2020
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
1/13/2020
12/2/2019
CANCELLED
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
12/2/2019

PROPERTY ADDRESS

SHERIFF SALES

23 Fernwood Rd. Montgomery
3216 Veronica St. Plano

407 McHugh Rd. Yorkville

12902 Grande Poplar Circle Plainfiel
1205 Clearwater Dr. Yorkville

1875 Walsh Dr. Yorkville

SHERIFF SALES

2338 Riva Ridge Rd. Montgomery
236 Parkside Lane Oswego
2028 Lyndhurst Lane Aurora
121 Old Post Rd. Oswego

1817 Oleander Dr. Plainfield
150 Fernwood Rd. Montgomery
308 Pence St. Plano

418 W Rock St. Plano

4512 Marquette St. Yorkville
2143 Cool Creek Ct. Aurora

201 Ambherst Circle Oswego
2918 Jacob Ave. Montgomery
2021 Lyndhurst Lane Aurora

SHERIFF SALES

217 West Dearborn St. Plano

199 Amherst Circle Oswego

415 Matena Dr. Oswego

1814 Northshire Dr. Plainfield

2903 Meadowview Lane Montg.
750 Spires Dr. Oswego

2244 Wilson Creek Circle, Aurora
640A Rance Rd. Oswego

116 Glenda Lane Plano

2471 Summerwind Ln. Montgomery
310 S East St. Newark

2007 Chad Ct. Montgomery

3156 Buchannan Lane Montgomery
4709 Deames St. Plano

2430 Prescott Dr. Montgomery

701 Deames St. Plano

1875 Walsh Dr. Yorkville

2323 Patron Lane Montgomery
2364 Mayfield Dr. Montgomery

CHANCELLERY
NUMBER

19CH100
19CH90

19CH104
19CH80

18CH327
16CH35

19CH126
19CH130
19CH131
18CH182
18CH324
19CH81
18CH105
18CH354
17CH361
18CH258
16CH135
18CH183
17CH195

19CH135
19CH141
19CH139
14CH445
19CH36
18CH63
18CH193
16CH396
19CH97
18CH326
18CH145
19CH46
18CH148
19CH108
18CH262
18CH15
16CH35
19CH83
19CH66

JUDGMENT
AMOUNT

$107,482.70
$217,611.16
$203,727.94
$366,738.86
$225,571.77
$280,504.07

$261,473.52
$235,186.33
$219,779.35
$277,632.23
$245,270.24
$288,560.53
$290,794.32
$184,512.91
$266,013.17
$364,637.61
$485,229.44
$210,008.24
$469,269.26

$74,692.65
$107,142.05
$263,051.29
$60,637.76
$108,907.57
$253,284.98
$339,022.71
$309,417.24
$172,349.47
$146,546.07
$160,103.63
$175,166.97
$268,559.82
$232,290.79
$239,818.68
$162,358.44
$280,504.07
$217,681.73
$243,893.22

~ LAWFIRM

RESPRESENTING
Pl ATNTTFF

Shapiro
Heavner
Shapiro
MRLP
Johnson Blumberg
Codilis

Codilis
Manley Deas
Manley Deas

Anselmo
Shapiro
Potestivo
Marinosci

Codilis

Nevel

Codilis

Johnson Blumberg
Marinosci
Marinosci

Shapiro
Codilis
Codilis
MRLP
Codilis
Anselmo
Egan & Alaily LLC
Codilis
Codilis
Codilis
Potestivo
MRLP
Marinosci
Randall Miller
Anselmo
Nevel
Codilis
Codilis
Codilis

WINNING BID

Cancelled

Plaintiff Sale $149,500
3rd Party Sale $176,661
Cancelled

Rescheduled to 12/30/19
Resheduled to 12/2/19

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Plaintiff Sale $200,000
Rescheduled to 12/30/2019
Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

3rd Party Sale $184,911
Rescheduled to 12/30/2019

Plaintiff Sale $79,208.79
CANCELLED

3rd Party Sale $164,000
NO SHOW

CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 2/10/20
Rescheduled to 1/27/20
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 1/13/20
Plaintiff Sale $111,740
CANCELLED

3rd Party Sale $191,991
Plaintiff Sale $193,665.09
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $205,860



DATE OF

SALE

12/30/2019
12/30/2019
12/30/2019
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
12/30/2019
12/30/2019
12/30/2019
12/30/2019
12/30/2019
CANCELLED
12/30/2019
CANCELLED
1/13/2020
12/30/2019
1/13/2020

1/13/2020
2/10/2020
1/27/2020
CANCELLED
2/24/2020
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
1/13/2020
CANCELLED
4/13/2020
1/13/2020
2/24/2020
1/13/2020
3/9/2020
2/24/2020
1/13/2020
1/27/2020

1/27/2020
3/23/2020
2/24/2020
CANCELLED
1/27/2020
CANCELLED
3/23/2020
3/9/2020

PROPERTY ADDRESS

SHERIFF SALES

532 Waterford Dr. Oswego

900 Hudson Dr. Joliet

310 Second St. Oswego

3630 Bailey St. Plano

1113 Julia Lane Plano

2343 Sumac Dr. Yorkville

2328 Thunder Gulch Rd. Montgom.
55 Long Beach Rd. Montgomery
254 Main St. Oswego

1205 Clearwater Dr. Yorkville
2021 Lyndhurst Lane Aurora
129 Garden Dr. Montgomery
536 Parkview Ct. Oswego

308 Pence St. Plano

711 Richmond Dr. Oswego

SHERIFF SALES

2320 Monarchos Lane Montgomery
4309 Klatt St. Plano

333 Ogden Falls Blvd. Oswego

608 Plymouth Ct. Oswego

26700 Lindengate Cir. Plainfield
526 Rosebush Lane, Oswego

7435 Fordham Lane

2471 Summerwind Ln. Montgomery
44 Ingleshire Rd. Mongomery

427 Gloria Lane Oswego

226-A Bertram Dr. Yorkville

18 Greenbriar Rd. Montgomery

711 Richmond Dr. Oswego

508 Chestnut Dr. Oswego

536 Parkview Ct. Oswego

4017 Dobbins St. Plano

SHERIFF SALES

480 Madison Ct. Oswego

234 Springbrook Tr. South, Oswego
203 Center Pkwy. Yorkville

2302 Claridge Dr. Joliet

2244 Wilson Creek Circle, Aurora
700 N. Sparkle Ct. Oswego

1875 Walsh Dr. Yorkville

CHANCELLERY

NUMBER

19CH149
19CH159
19CH155
19CH147
19CH144
16CH151
19CH72
19CH11
19CH51
18CH327
17CH195
19CH96
18CH352
18CH105
18CH278

19CH176
19CH173
19CH94
18CH297
19CH95
19CH171
17CH353
18CH326
18CH48
19CH231
18CH212
19CH26
18CH278
12CH263
18CH352
19CH191

19CH186
19CH19
19CH157
19CH164
18CH193
17CH281
16CH35

JUDGMENT
AMOUNT

$221,320.04
$258,542.14
$149,339.04
$233,653.01
$177,177.76
$375,038.73
$238,013.60
$193,116.31
$232,956.18
$225,571.77
$469,269.26
$8,519.92
$228,463.43
$290,794.32
$304,328.79

$222,416.32
$159,500.73
$123,022.28
$39,676.50
$476,663.12
$68,298.12
$219,633.86
$146,546.07
$107,142.97
$4,795.41
$97,710.34
$147,612.29
$304,328.79
$442,335.09
$228,463.43
$178,607.82

$201,332.03
$148,532.81
$139,164.41
$239,737.03
$339,022.71
$457,002.32
$280,504.07

~ LAWFIRM

RESPRESENTING
Pl ATNTTFF

Codilis
Codilis
Codilis
Shapiro
Anselmo
Shapiro
Shapiro
Codilis
Nevel
Johnson Blumberg
Marinosci
Keay & Costello
Shapiro
Marinosci
Codilis

Codilis
MDK
MDK
Johnson Blumberg
Potestivo
Anselmo
MRP
Codilis
Anselmo
Keay & Costello
Randall Miller
Johnson Blumberg
Codilis
MRP
Shapiro
MRLP

Anselmo
Codilis
Codilis

Johnson Blumberg
Egan & Alaily LLC
Codilis
Codilis

WINNING BID

Plaintiff Sale $221,200
Plaintiff Sale $190,300
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $142,885
Plaintiff Sale $221,386.25
Plaintiff Sale $193,450
Plaintiff Sale $145,000
Plaintiff Sale $155,490
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $218,530
CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 1/13/2020
Plaintiff Sale $127,750
Rescheduled to 1/13/2020

Rescheduled to 2/10/2020
Rescheduled to 1/27/20
CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 2/24/20
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

3rd Party $163,521.00
CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 4/13/20
3rd Party Sale $92,000
Rescheduled to 2/24/20
Plaintiff Sale $157,550.06
Rescheduled to 3/9/20
Rescheduled to 2/24/20
3rd Party $155,000
Rescheduled to 1/27/20

Rescheduled to 3/23/20
Rescheduled to 2/24/20
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $218,530
CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 3/23/20
Rescheduled to 3/9/20



2/10/2020
1/27/2020

2/10/2020
CANCELLED
2/10/2020
3/23/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
3/23/2020
2/24/2020
CANCELLED
3/9/2020
2/24/2020
2/10/2020

2/24/2020
3/23/2020
2/24/2020
4/13/2020
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
2/24/2020
3/23/2020
4/13/2020

3/9/2020
3/9/2020
5/11/2020
3/9/2020
3/9/2020
4/13/2020
3/9/2020
4/27/2020
3/9/2020
4/27/2020
3/9/2020
NO SHOW
CANCELLED
5/11/2020
3/9/2020
CANCELLED
4/13/2020
3/9/2020
3/9/2020

4017 Dobbins St. Plano
4309 Klatt St. Plano

SHERIFF SALES

8302 Coop Ave. Joliet

102 West North St. Plano
1524 Stoneridge Ct. Yorkville
3630 Bailey St. Plano

2539 Emerald Lane Yorkville
1878 Congrove Dr Aurora
750 Spires Dr. Oswego

239 Concord Dr. S. Oswego
2320 Monarchos Lane Montgomery
27 Buell Rd. Oswego

4017 Dobbins St. Plano

SHERIFF SALES

234 Springbrook Tr. South, Oswego
226-A Bertram Dr. Yorkville, IL

508 Chestnut Dr. Oswego

608 Plymouth Ct. Oswego

7507 Red Oak Dr. Plainfield

132 Braeburn Rd. Montgomery

27 Buell Rd. Oswego

750 Spires Dr. Oswego

SHERIFF SALES

2397 Sumac Dr. Yorkville
201 East Edgelawn Dr. Plano
311 E. Ridge St. Yorkville
2668 Buckland Dr. Aurora
2180 Grand Pointe Trl

223 Paradise Pkwy Oswego
3605 Hoffman St. Plano
5370 Goldenrod Dr. Oswego
177 Dolores St. Oswego

5 Dolphin Ct. Oswego, IL
2020 Providence Way, Joliet
711 Richmond Dr. Oswego
7725 Mossheather Dr. Joliet
1004 Hudson Dr. Joliet

2222 Gallant Fox Circle Montgomery
308 Liberty St. Yorkville
2010 Havenhill Dr. Plainfield
67 Pueblo Rd. Montgomery

19CH191
19CH173

19CH194
18CH355
19CH182
19CH147
17CH133
19CH33
18CH63
18CH213
19CH176
19CH170
19CH191

19CH19
18CH212
12CH263
18CH297
18CH377
19CH243
19CH170

18CH63

19CH205
19CH215
19CH209
19CH216
18CH369
19CH207
19CH127
18CH304
19CH160
19CH219
18CH57
18CH278
17CH196
19CH212
19CH4
18CH360
17CH86
19CH109

$178,607.82
$159,500.73

$272,306.96
$186,975.77
$166,712.14
$242,975.75
$205,423.09
$272,747.40
$253,284.98
$238,608.90
$222,416.32
$514,131.85
$178,607.82

$148,532.81
$97,710.34

$442,335.09
$39,676.50

$168,011.26
$121,602.52
$514,131.85
$253,284.98

$168,510.21
$112,397.40
$137,894.18
$370,010.09
$268,179.85
$277,915.22
$95,302.84

$397,632.71
$277,923.46
$119,436.06
$255,881.35
$304,328.79
$346,638.76
$303,180.22
$142,761.47
$266,037.15
$192,495.47
$167,383.37

MRLP
MDK

MDK
Shapiro
Codilis
Shapiro
Shapiro
Shapiro
Anselmo
MDK
Codilis
Dykema
MRLP

Codilis
Randall Miller
MRP
Johnson Blumberg
Johnson Blumberg
Codilis
Dykema
Anselmo

Codilis
MDK
MDK

Ira Nevel
Heavner, Beyers & Mihlar
Potestivo
MRLP
Ira Nevel
Codilis
Codilis
Marinosci

Codilis
MDK
MDK

Wirbicki
Wirbicki
Manley Deas
Shapiro

Rescheduled to 2/10/20
Plaintiff Sale $126,916

CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $59,860
Rescheduled to 3/23/20
Plaintiff Sale $167,900
3rd Party Sale$194,280
Rescheduled to 3/23/2020
Rescheduled to 2/24/20
CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 3/9/20
Rescheduled to 2/24/20
3rd party Sale $133,000

Rescheduled TO 3/23/20
Plaintiff Sale $83,950
Rescheduled to 4/13/2020
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $109,500
Rescheduled TO 3/23/20
Rescheduled to 4/13/2020

Plaintiff Sale $177,237.82
Rescheduled to 5/11/2020
Plaintiff Sale $147,689.52
Plaintiff Sale $267,300
Rescheduled to 4/13/2020
3rd Party Sale $206,000
Rescheduled to 4/27/2020
Plaintiff Sale $312,440
Rescheduled to 4/27/2020
3rd Party Sale $125,123.31
NO SHOW

CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 5/11/2020
Plaintiff Sale $219,000
CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 4/13/20
3rd Party sale $185,000
3rd Party Sale $103,064.25




3/9/2020
3/9/2020
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
CANCELLED
4/13/2020
3/23/2020
CANCELLED
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
4/27/2020
CANCELLED
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020

4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
CANCELLED
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
CANCELLED
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020

4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
CANCELLED
4/27/2020
4/27/2020

1875 Walsh Dr. Yorkville
712 Hayden Dr. Yorkville
922 Homestead Dr. Yorkville

2320 Monarchos Lane Montgomery

16CH35
16CH318
17CH294
19CH176

$280,504.07
$309,664.76
$478,832.33
$222,416.32

Codilis
MRLP
Manley Deas
Codilis

SHERIFF SALES (Postponed/No sales on this date) WHEN DATES ARE SET WILL UPDATE

279 W. Washington St. Oswego

9450 Lisbon Rd. Yorkville
2923 Hoffman St. Plano
467 E Barberry Circle Yorkville

2430 Prescott Dr. Montgomery

700 N. Sparkle Ct. Oswego
1524 Stoneridge Ct. Yorkville
480 Madison Ct. Oswego
1878 Congrove Dr Aurora

234 Springbrook Tr. South, Oswego

306 N Center St. Plano
1601 Elysium Dr. Minooka
27 Buell Rd. Oswego

16CH70
19CH277
18CH340
19CH200
18CH262
17CH281
19CH182
19CH186
19CH33
19CH19
19CH310
18CH33
19CH170

$162,137.65
$306,687.69
$108,998.64
$317,842.88
$239,818.68
$457,002.32
$166,712.14
$201,332.03
$272,747.40
$148,532.81
$88,815.29
$183,181.42
$514,131.85

Anselmo & Lindberg
Codilis
Codilis
Codilis

3rd Party Sale $160,000
Plaintiff Sale $264,000
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED UNTIL MORATOR
CANCELLED UNTIL MORATOR
CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 4/13/20

nselmo & Lindberg (on shel CANCELLED UNTIL MORATOR

Codilis
Codilis
Anselmo
Shapiro
Codilis
Codilis
Codilis
Dykema

SHERIFF SALES (Postponed/No Sales on this date) WHEN DATES ARE SET WILL UPDATE

44 Ingleshire Rd. Mongomery
245 Dorset Ave. Oswego

934 Vilman Rd. Plano

397 Grape Vine Trail Oswego
6 Partridge Square Oswego

3165 Whirlaway Lane Montgomery

8206 W Waterbury Dr. Joliet
750 Spires Dr. Oswego

308 Liberty St. Yorkville
608 Plymouth Ct. Oswego
315 Konrad Ct. Newark

2432 Mayfield Dr. Montgomery

508 Chestnut Dr. Oswego
2180 Grand Pointe Trl

12902 Grande Poplar Crcle, Plainfield

467 E Barberry Circle Yorkville

18CH48
19CH124
18CH359
19CH62
18CH303
19CH258
17CH126
18CH63
18CH360
18CH297
19CH42
19CH167
12CH263
18CH369
19CH80
19CH200

$107,142.97
$206,725.23
$346,710.52
$186,982.34
$218,850.96
$450,612.20
$203,745.71
$253,284.98
$266,037.15

$39,676.50
$243,472.20
$155,571.69
$442,335.09
$268,179.85
$366,738.86
$317,842.88

Anselmo
Shapiro
Shapiro
MRLP (ON SHELF)
Johnson
Nevel (ON SHELF)
MRLP (ON SHELF)
Anselmo
Wirbicki
Johnson
MRLP (ON SHELF)
MRLP (ON SHELF)
MRP (IN PILE HAS CHECK)
Heavner, Beyers & Mihlar
MRLP (ON SHELF)
Codilis

SHERIFF SALES (Postponed/No Sales on this date) WHEN DATES ARE SET WILL UPDATE

714 Blossom Ct. Oswego
266 Paradise Pkwy Oswego
3605 Hoffman St. Plano
7408 Torrey Circle, Plainfield
177 Dolores St. Oswego

Pod 3, Pod 8A, and Pod 8B of South

19CH253
19CH276
19CH127
17CHe64
19CH160
19CH334

$207,053.01
$249,936.11
$95,302.84
$307,168.11
$277,923.46
$1,280,999.25

Heavner, Beyers, Mihlar
Codilis
MRLP(ON SHELF)
MDK (ON SHELF)
Codilis (ON SHELF)
Codilis

CANCELLED

Rescheduled from 2/10/20
Rescheduled from 3/23/20
Rescheduled to 4/27/20
CANCELLED

CANCELLED UNTIL MORATOR
CANCELLED UNTIL MORATOR
Rescheduled from 2/21/20

Rescheduled from 1/13/20
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

CANCELLED UNTIL MORATOR.
CANCELLED UNTIL MORATOR.
CANCELLED UNTIL MORATOR.
CANCELLED UNTIL MORATOR.
Rescheduled from 2/24/20
CANCELLED

CANCELLED UNTIL MORATOR.
CANCELLED UNTIL MORATOR.
CANCELLED UNTIL MORATOR.
CANCELLED

Rescheduled from 3/9/20
CANCELLED UNTIL MORATOR.
Rescheduled from 3/23/20

CANCELLED UNTIL MORATORIUM ENDS
CANCELLED

Rescheduled from 3/9/20/CANCI.
CANCELLED

Rescheduled from 3/9/20/CANCELLED
CANCELLED UNTIL MORATORIUM ENDS




CHANCELLERY

DATE OF

~ LAWFIRM

WINNING BID Columni

PROPERTY ADDRESS D LT RESPRESENTIN
SALE NUMBER AMOUNT SI)L Al‘fITIFF =
bury Subdivision
4/27/2020 1878 Congrove Dr Aurora 19CH33 $272,747.40 Shapiro
5/11/2020 SHERIFF SALES (Postponed/No Sales on this date) WHEN DATES ARE SET WILL UPDATE
6/7/2021 512 May St. Plano, IL 60545 19CH256 $334,179.06 Potestivo
5/11/2020 614 Ramsden Rd. Plano, IL 19CH289 $189,471.35 Anselmo (ON SHELF)
CANCELLED 201 East Edgelawn Dr. Plano 19CH215 $112,397.40 MDK
5/11/2020 4533-C Garritano St. Yorkville 19CH286 $120,267.43 Anselmo (ON SHELF)
5/11/2020 505 Rosebush Lane Oswego 17CH190 $480,992.50 Anselmo (ON SHELF)
CANCELLED 7725 Mossheather Dr. Joliet 17CH196 $346,638.76 MDK (ON SHELF)
6/22/2020 1221 Morgana Ct. Joliet 19CH178 $418,003.93 Marinosci
CANCELLED 239 Concord Dr. South Oswego 18CH213 $238,608.90 MDK (ON SHELF)
6/8/2020 SHERIFF SALES (Postponed/No Sales on this date) WHEN DATES ARE SET WILL UPDATE
CANCELLED 305 Boulder Hill Pass, Montgomery 19CH316 $188,250.71 Shapiro
6/8/2020 2109 Hartfield Ave. Yorkville 19CH294 $237,888.95 MDK
6/8/2020 2239 Rebecca Circle Montgomery 19CH257 $77,786.77 MRLP
6/8/2020 2970 Rock Creek, Plano IL 18CH280 $159,157.14 MRLP
CANCELLED 9261 Van Emmon Rd. Yorkville 19CH292 $148,779.53 Codilis
6/22/2020 SHERIFF SALES (Postponed/No Sales on this date) WHEN DATES ARE SET WILL UPDATE
6/22/2020 1221 Morgana Ct. Joliet 19CH178 $418,003.93 Marinosci
7/13/2020 SHERIFF SALES (Postponed/No Sales on this Date)
7/13/2020 802 Hedgerow Ct. Oswego 19CH314 $285,412.99 Codilis
7/13/2020 32 Rocky Way Apt. 4 Montgomery 19CH345 $78,851.39 Codilis
7/13/2020 554 Truman Dr. Oswego 19CH337 $198,970.50 MRLP
7/13/2020 1423 Ruby Dr. Yorkville 19CH301 $250,273.25 MRLP
7/13/2020 209 Thornbury Dr. Oswego 19CH299 $267,021.08 MRLP
7/13/2020 1545 Coral Dr. Yorkville 19CH336 $185,580.50 Heavner
7/27/2020 SHERIFF SALES (Postponed/No Sales on this Date)
7/27/2020 55 Amesbury Rd. Montgomery 19CH364 $160,983.62 Shapiro
8/10/2020 SHERIFF SALES (Postponed/No Sales on this Date)
8/10/2020 6725 State Route 71 Yorkville 19CH341 $367,666.65 Codilis
8/10/2020 627 Tremont Dr. Minooka 19CH378 $254,982.31 Codilis
8/10/2020 534 Hemmingsen St. Plano 19CH311 $143,377.27 Heavner
9/14/2020 SHERIFF SALES
9/14/2020 934 Vilman Rd. Plano 18CH359 $346,710.52 Shapiro
5/24/2021 6 Partridge Square Oswego 18CH303 $218,850.96 Johnson
6/7/2021 608 Plymouth Ct. Oswego 18CH297 $39,676.50 Johnson
5/24/2021 306 N Center St. Plano 19CH310 $88,815.29 Codilis

9/28/2020 SHERIFF SALES

CANCELLED

RESCHEDULED TO 6/7/21

CANCELLED UNTIL MORATOR ENDS

CANCELLED

CANCELLED UNTIL MORATOR ENDS

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 6/22/2020/CANCELLED UNTIL MORATORIUM ENDS
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED (wants to postpone to 8/10/20)

CANCELLED

CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED UNTIL MORATORIUM ENDS
RESCHEDULED TO 5/24/21
RESCHEDULED TO 6/7/21
RESCHEDULED TO 5/24/21



CHANCELLERY

DATE OF

SALE
6/21/2021
9/28/2020
6/7/2021
9/28/2020
9/28/2020

10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
11/9/2020
10/19/2020
6/21/2021
5/24/2021

11/9/2020

11/9/2020
11/9/2020

4/12/2021

4/12/2021

5/24/2021

7/12/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021

6/7/2021
6/7/2021
6/7/2021
6/7/2021
CANCELLED
6/7/2021
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

PROPERTY ADDRESS

505 Rosebush Lane Oswego

1607 Balboa Dr. Minooka

2109 Hartfield Ave. Yorkville
2480 B Bristol Ridge Rd. Bristol
312 Morgan St. Unit 101 Yorkville

SHERIFF SALES

711 Richmond Dr. Oswego

517 North Hale St. Plano

55 Amesbury Rd. Montgomery

44 Wingate Dr. Oswego

8206 Waterbury Dr. Joliet

3165 Whirlaway Lane Montgomery
309 Landshire Court Oswego

SHERIFF SALES

44 Wingate Dr. Oswego
2027 Canyon Creek Dr. Aurora

SHERIFF SALES

2002 Havenhill Dr. Plainfield

SHERIFF SALES

3104 Alyssa St. Plano

306 N Center St. Plano

309 Landshire Ct. Oswego

2788 Avalon Lane Montgomery

169 S. Madison St. Oswego

67 Seton Creek Dr. Oswego

6 Partridge Square Oswego

2133 Kathleen Circle Montgomery

1986 Grandview PI. Unit11E Montgomer

SHERIFF SALES

321 Millstream Ln. Oswego
2109 Hartfield Ave. Yorkville
55 Amesbury Rd. Montgomery
608 Plymouth Ct. Oswego

512 May St. Plano, IL 60545
2050 William Dr. Montgomery
934 Vilman Rd. Plano

NUMBER
17CH190
19CH275
19CH294
19CH133
19CH166

18CH278
19CH357
19CH364
19CH317
17CH126
19CH258
20CH17

19CH317
19CH58

19CH295

18CH92
19CH310
20CH17
18CH121
20CH85
20CH105
18CH303
19CH282
21CH1

19CH235
19CH294
19CH364
18CH297
19CH256
20CH127
18CH359

JUDGMENT
AMOUNT
$480,992.50
$196,405.49
$237,888.95
$342,479.60
$169,201.53

$304,328.79
$109,369.74
$160,983.62
$203,207.19
$203,745.71
$450,612.20
$247,198.93

$203,207.19
$413,415.84

$181,978.20

$119,184.81
$88,815.29
$247,198.93
$328,613.55
$127,649.77
$184,964.83
$218,850.96
$242,643.75
$128,289.51

$227,575.50
$237,888.95
$160,983.62
$39,676.50
$334,179.06
$279,349.53
$346,710.52

~ LAWFIRM

RESPRESENTING
PI ATNTTFF
Anselmo

Anselmo
MDK
Anselmo
Johnson

Codilis
Wirbicki
Shapiro

MRLP

MRLP

Nevel
Kluever Law Group

MRLP
MRLP

KREIG DEVAULT

Codilis
Codilis
Kluever Law Group
Codilis
Codilis
Codilis
Johnson
Johnson
Kluever Law Group

Codilis
MDK
Shapiro
Johnson
Potestivo
LOGS/Shapiro
Shapiro

WINNING BID

Rescheduled to 6/21/21

Rescheduled to 6/21/21

Rescheduled to 6/7/21

CANCELLED UNTIL MORATORIUM ENDS
CANCELLED UNTIL MORATORIUM ENDS

CANCELLED UNTIL MORATORIM ENDS
CANCELLED UNTIL MORATORIM ENDS
CANCELLED UNTIL MORATORIM ENDS
CANCELLED UNTIL MORATORIM ENDS
CANCELLED UNTIL MORATORIM ENDS
Rescheduled to 6/21/21

Rescheduled to 5/24/21

CANCELLED UNTIL MORATORIUM ENDS
CANCELLED UNTIL MORATORIUM ENDS

3rd Party Sale $219,000

Rescheduled to 7/12/2021
Plaintiff Sale $78,000
Plaintiff Sale $272,867.20
3rd Party Sale $229,000
Plaintiff Sale $111,700
Plaintiff Sale $196,000
Plaintiff Sale $224,900

3rd Party sale $212,501
3rd Party Sale $136,000

3rd Party Sale $246,000
3rd Party Sale $272,000
3rd Party Sale $174,000
CANCELLED
3rd Party Sale $155,000
CANCELLED
CANCELLED



DATE OF

SALE

CANCELLED
POSTPONED

6/21/2021
CANCELLED
POSTPONED
POSTPONED
CANCELLED

6/21/2021

6/21/2021
POSTPONED

6/21/2021

7/12/2021
CANCELLED
7/12/2021
CANCELLED

7/26/2021
CANCELLED
7/26/2021

8/9/2021
CANCELLED
8/23/2021
CANCELLED
8/9/2021
8/23/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
9/13/2021

8/23/2021
9/27/2021
8/23/2021
8/23/2021
9/27/2021
8/23/2021
8/23/2021
10/18/2021
9/13/2021
8/23/2021

9/13/2021
10/18/2021
11/1/2021

PROPERTY ADDRESS

319 Millstream Lane Oswego
2210 Waterbury Joliet

SHERIFF SALES

2250 Lynn Dr. Montgomery

1607 Balboa Dr. Minooka

505 Rosebush Lane Oswego

319 S. Cook St. Plano

3165 Whirlaway Lane Montgomery
514 North Hugh St. Plano

306 Clarion Ct. Oswego

223 Paradise Pkwy. Oswego

SHERIFF SALES

803 Foxview Drive Joliet
1809 Wildspring Pkwy Joliet
3104 Alyssa St. Plano

SHERIFF SALES
610 Salem Circle Oswego
2050 William Dr. Montgomery

SHERIFF SALES

2250 Lynn Dr. Montgomery
803 Foxview Drive Joliet

306 Clarion Ct. Oswego

934 Vilman Rd. Plano

319 Millstream Lane Oswego
505 Rosebush Lane Oswego
1607 Balboa Dr. Minooka
1410 Aspen Lane Yorkville

SHERIFF SALES

610 Salem Circle Oswego

2210 Waterbury Dr. Joliet

302 Morgan St. Yorkville

608 Plymouth Ct. Oswego

853 Homestead Dr. Yorkville

319 South Cook St. Plano, IL 60545
714 Blossom Ct. Oswego, IL

803 Foxview Drive Joliet

319 Millstream Lane Oswego

SHERIFF SALES
1410 Aspen Lane Yorkville
2432 Mayfield Dr. Montgomery

CHANCELLERY

NUMBER

18CH208
18CH39

20CH81

19CH275
17CH190
18CH253
19CH258
20CH96

19CH254
19CH207

20CH45
20CH1
18CH92

20CH118
20CH127

20CH81
20CH45
19CH254
18CH359
18CH208
17CH190
19CH275
20CH34

20CH125
18CH39
19CH78
20CH109
19CH367
18CH253
19CH253
20CH45
18CH208

20CH34
19CH167

JUDGMENT
AMOUNT
$182,334.86
$237,723.89

$210,575.59
$196,405.49
$480,992.50
$171,884.57
$450,612.20
$107,457.51
$509,996.23
$277,915.22

$394,826.15
$317,147.05
$119,184.81

$24,548.92
$279,349.53

$210,575.59
$394,826.15
$509,996.23
$346,710.52
$182,334.86
$480,992.50
$196,405.49
$236,064.29

$191,137.56
$237,723.89
$186,374.69
$76,786.95
$200,991.30
$171,884.57
$207,053.01
$394,826.15
$182,334.86

$236,064.29
$155,571.69

~ LAWFIRM

RESPRESENTING
Pl ATNTTFE
LOGS/Shapiro

MDK

Kluever Law Group
Anslemo
Anselmo

MDK
Nevel
Anselmo
Johnson
Potestivo

Codilis
MDK
Codilis

IRA NEVEL
LOGS/Shapiro

Kluever Law Group
Codilis
Johnson
Shapiro
LOGS/Shapiro
Anselmo
Anslemo
MDK

Codilis

MDK
Codilis

Kluever Law Group

MDK

MDK
Heavner
Codilis

LOGS/Shapiro

MDK
MRLP

WINNING BID

CANCELLED
Postponed to 8/23/21

CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 8/9/21
Rescheduled to 8/9/21
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $297,000
Plaintiff Sale $95,040
Rescheduled to 8/9/21
3rd Party Sale $264,000

CANCELLED
3rd Party Sale $276,000
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
3rd Party Sale $285,000

CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 8/23/21
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $293,000
Rescheduled to 8/23/21
3rd Party $216,441
Plaintiff Sale $180,000
Rescheduled to 9/13/21

Rescheduled to 9/27/2021
3rd Party $250,000
Plaintiff Sale $170,000
Rescheduled to 9/27/2021
3rd Party $282,000

3rd Party $83,951.00
Rescheduled to 10/18/21
Rescheduled to 9/13/21
3rd Party $207,996.12

Rescheduled to 10/18/21
Postponed to 11/1/21



~ LAWFIRM

JUDCHENE RESPRESENTING

AMOUNT WINNING BID

PROPERTY ADDRESS CHANCEREERY Columni

SALE NUMBER

DATE OF

9/27/2021 2239 Rebecca Circle Montgomery 19CH257 $77,786.77 MRLP Postponed to 9/27/21
9/27/2021 315 Konrad Ct. Newark 19CH42 $243,472.20 MRLP Postponded to 9/27/21
9/27/2021 8206 Waterbury Dr. Joliet 17CH126 $203,745.71 MRLP Postponded to 9/27/21
9/13/2021 279 West Washington St. Oswego 16CH70 $162,137.65 Heavner Plaintiff Sale $203,740.99
CANCELLED 803 Foxview Drive Joliet 20CH45 $394,826.15 Codilis CANCELLED

9/27/2021 SHERIFF SALES

11/1/2021 608 Plymouth Ct. Oswego 20CH109 $76,786.95 Kluever Law Group Rescheduled to 11/01/2021
9/27/2021 608 Plymouth Ct. Oswego 18CH297 $39,676.50 Johnson 3rd Party $128,000
9/27/2021 610 Salem Circle Oswego 20CH125 $191,137.56 Codilis CANCELLED

11/15/2021 317 West Dearborn St. Plano 19CH347 $122,382.43 MRLP Rescheduled to 11/15/2021
CANCELLED 113 Della Lane Oswego 14CH264 $249,913.00 MRLP CANCELLED

9/27/2021 922 Homestead Dr. Yorkville 17CH294 $478,832.33 MDK Cancelled

9/27/2021 711 Richmond Dr. Yorkville 18CH278 $304,328.79 Codilis 3rd Party $187,000
9/27/2021 218 N Hugh St. Plano 20CH13 $111,177.85 Codilis Plaintiff Sale $90,000
9/27/2021 9261 Van Emmon Rd. Yorkville 19CH292 $148,779.53 Codilis Plaintiff Sale $118,000
11/15/2021 2239 Rebecca Circle Montgomery 19CH257 $77,786.77 MRLP Rescheduled to 11/15/2021
11/15/2021 315 Konrad Ct. Newark 19CH42 $243,472.20 MRLP Rescheduled to 11/15/2021
11/15/2021 8206 Waterbury Dr. Joliet 17CH126 $203,745.71 MRLP Rescheduled to 11/15/2021
10/18/2021 SHERIFF SALES

10/18/2021 1694 Fredericksburg Lane Aurora 21CH4 $189,947.36 MDK Plaintiff Sale $169,200
10/18/2021 714 Blossom Ct. Oswego, IL 19CH253 $207,053.01 Heavner Plaintiff Sale $267,876.68
11/15/2021 2970 Rock Creek Plano 18CH280 $159,157.14 MRLP Rescheduled to 11/15/21
10/18/2021 1410 Aspen Lane Yorkville 20CH34 $236,064.29 MDK Plaintiff Sale $231,300
CANCELLED 1351 Chestnut Circle Yorkville 19CH335 $181,246.45 Nevel Cancelled

10/18/2021 7725 Mossheather Dr. Joliet 17CH196 $346,638.76 MDK Plaintiff Sale $351,365
10/18/2021 2143 Cool Creek Ct. Auora 18CH258 $364,637.61 Codilis 3rd Party Sale $295,000
10/18/2021 305 Boulder Hill Pass Montgomery 19CH316 $188,250.71 LOGS/Shapiro 3rd Party Sale $189,000
10/18/2021 304 Devoe Dr. Oswego 19CH344 $208,349.13 LOGS/Shapiro 3rd Party Sale $189,000
11/1/2021 SHERIFF SALES

11/1/2021 750 Spires Dr. Oswego 18CH63 $253,284.98 Anselmo 3rd party Sale $265,000
CANCELLED 608 Plymouth Ct. Oswego 20CH109 $76,786.95 Kluever Law Group CANCELLED

11/1/2021 2432 Mayfield Dr. Montgomery 19CH167 $155,571.69 MRLP Rescheduled to 12/20/21
11/1/2021 627 Tremont Dr. Minooka 19CH378 $254,982.31 Codilis 3rd Party Sale $200,000
11/1/2021 883 Canyon Trail, Yorkville 20CH2 $283,341.27 MDK Plaintiff Sale $292,600
11/15/2021 SHERIFF SALES

1/10/2022 312 Kristen St. Plano 17CH84 $253,117.40 MDK Rescheduled to 1/10/22
12/6/2021 1351 Chestnut Circle Yorkville 19CH335 $181,246.45 Nevel Rescheduled to 12/6/21
CANCELLED 1006 Foxview Dr. Joliet 18CH365 $272,070.47 Anselmo CANCELLED

12/20/2021 2970 Rock Creek Plano 18CH280 $159,157.14 MRLP Rescheduled to 12/20/21
11/15/2021 317 West Dearborn St. Plano 19CH347 $122,382.43 MRLP Plaintiff Sale $82,125
1/10/2022 315 Konrad Ct. Newark 19CH42 $243,472.20 MRLP Rescheduled to 1/10/22
11/15/2021 2239 Rebecca Circle Montgomery 19CH257 $77,786.77 MRLP 3rd party Sale $125,000



~ LAWFIRM

DATE OF CHANCELLERY JUDGMENT

SALE PROPERTY ADDRESS NUMBER AMOUNT RESPRESENTING WINNING BID Columnil
11/15/2021 8206 Waterbury Dr. Joliet 17CH126 $203,745.71 MRLP 3rd Party sale $245,001.64
12/6/2021 SHERIFF SALES
1/10/2022 2250 Lynn Dr. Montgomery, IL 20CH81 $210,575.59 Kleuver Rescheduled to 1/10/22
12/6/2021 1351 Chestnut Circle Yorkville, IL 19CH335 $181,246.45 Nevel 3rd Party Sale $142,000
CANCELLED 7509 Prairieside Dr. Plainfield 09CH221 $302,448.99 Codilis CANCELLED

12/20/2021 SHERIFF SALES

2/28/2022 2126 Pembridge Lane Joliet, IL 20CH29 $151,407.62 MDK Rescheduled to 2/28/22
1/10/2022 10 Tomahawk Trail Oswego, IL 12CH1222 $659,246.99 Codilis Rescheduled to 1/10/2022
1/10/2022 239 Concord Dr. South Oswego 18CH213 $238,608.90 MDK Rescheduled to 1/10/2022
1/10/2022 2432 Mayfield Dr. Montgomery 19CH167 $155,571.69 MRLP Rescheduled to 1/10/2022
1/10/2022 245 Dorset Ave. Oswego, IL 19CH124 $206,725.23 Shapiro Rescheduled to 1/10/2022
CANCELLED 2970 Rock Creek Plano 18CH280 $159,157.14 MRLP CANCELLED

1/10/2022 SHERIFF SALES

2/7/2022 239 Concord Dr. South Oswego, IL 18CH213 $238,608.90 MDK Rescheduled to 2/7/22
1/24/2022 39 Whitney Way Montgomery, IL 18CH77 $294,331.67 Heavner Rescheduled to 1/24/2022
1/10/2022 2339 Prescott Dr. Montgomery, IL 18CH347 $298,105.70 Codilis 3rd Party Sale $219,633
2/28/2022 2250 Lynn Dr. Montgomery, IL 20CH81 $210,575.59 Kleuver Rescheduled to 2/28/22
CANCELLED 312 Kristen St. Plano 17CH84 $253,117.40 MDK CANCELLED

1/10/2022 315 Konrad Ct. Newark 19CH42 $243,472.20 MRLP 3rd Party Sale $197,000
1/10/2022 2180 Grande Pointe Trail 18CH369 $268,179.85 Heavner Plaintiff Sale $305,312
1/10/2022 2432 Mayfield Dr. Montgomery 19CH167 $155,571.69 MRLP Plaintiff Sale $162,800

2/7/2022 245 Dorset Ave. Oswego, IL 19CH124 $206,725.23 Shapiro Rescheduled to 2/7/2022
CANCELLED 10 Tomahawk Trail Oswego, IL 12CH1222 $659,246.99 Codilis CANCELLED

1/24/2022 SHERIFF SALES

CANCELLED 39 Whitney Way Montgomery, IL 18CH77 $294,331.67 Heavner CANCELLED
2/28/2022 4213 Foli St. Plano 16CH84 $279,712.25 Codilis Rescheduled to 2/28/2022
2/7/2022 158 Heathgate Rd. Montgomery, IL 21CH5 $120,998.72 Codilis Rescheduled to 2/7/2022

2/7/2022 SHERIFF SALES

CANCELLED 2111 Kingsmill St. Yorkville, IL 19CH331 $187,687.92 Codilis CANCELLED

2/7/2022 27114 Rustic Wood Lane Plainfield, IL 19CH318 $459,785.54 Codilis 3rd Party Sale $392,867
3/28/2022 239 Concord Dr. South Oswego, IL 18CH213 $238,608.90 MDK Rescheduled to 3/28/22
CANCELLED 245 Dorset Ave. Oswego, IL 19CH124 $206,725.23 Shapiro CANCELLED

2/7/2022 158 Heathgate Rd. Montgomery, IL 21CH5 $120,998.72 Codilis 3rd Party Sale $134,751.34

2/28/2022 SHERIFF SALES
2/28/2022 515 May St. Plano, IL 20CH31 $199,105.30 Heavner 3rd Party Sale $193,000
2/28/2022 812 Keller St. Plano, IL 19CH23 $207,190.65 Diaz Plaintiff Sale $180,000



2/28/2022
3/28/2022
CANCELLED
3/28/2022
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
4/11/2022

3/28/2022
3/28/2022
3/28/2022
3/28/2022
5/9/2022
CANCELLED
5/9/2022
CANCELLED
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
3/28/2022
CANCELLED
3/28/2022

4/11/2022
CANCELLED
4/11/2022
4/11/2022
CANCELLED

4/25/2022
CANCELLED
4/25/2022
CANCELLED
5/9/2022
4/25/2022

5/9/2022
7/11/2022
CANCELLED

6/6/2022
CANCELLED

5/9/2022

5/23/2022
CANCELLED

6/6/2022

1013 Plaintain Dr. Joliet

2207 Keating Dr. Aurora, IL

32 Rocky Way, Unit 3 Montgomery
2651 Indian Cliffs Lane Montgomery
2126 Pembridge Lane Joliet, IL

4213 Foli St. Plano

2250 Lynn Dr. Montgomery, IL

SHERIFF SALES

205 Suzy Court (aka: Suzy St.) Plano
328 Boulder Hill Pass Oswego

913 Sable Ridge Dr. Joliet, IL

1870 Turtle Creek Dr. Aurora

610 Salem Circle Oswego

12902 Grande Poplar Crcle, Plainfield
239 Concord Dr. South Oswego, IL
2970 C Rock Creek Plano, IL

1155 Goldfinch Ave. Yorkville

545 Northgate Circle, Oswego

2651 Indian Cliffs Lane Montgomery
2207 Keating Dr. Aurora, IL

SHERIFF SALES

2351 Prescott Dr. Montgomery, IL
2250 Lynn Dr. Montgomery, IL
113 Della Lane Oswego

245 Dorset Ave. Oswego, IL

SHERIFF SALES

2903 Alden Ave. Yorkville
8313 Wildspring Pkwy Joliet
2023 Chesterfield Lane Aurora
2970 C Rock Creek Plano, IL
1155 Goldfinch Ave. Yorkville

SHERIFF SALES

517 North Hale St. Plano

2206 Seaton Ave. Joliet

12902 Grande Poplar Crcle, Plainfield
1870 Turtle Creek Dr. Aurora

2970 C Rock Creek Plano, IL

SHERIFF SALES
803 Foxview Dr. Joliet, IL

SHERIFF SALES

17CH212
20CH65
20CH12
19CH250
20CH29
16CH84
20CH81

21CH38
21CH24
18CH250
19CH221
20CH125
19CH80
18CH213
18CH280
19CH377
21CH48
19CH250
20CH65

21CH14
20CH81
14CH264
19CH124

19CH355
19CH249
18CH150
18CH280
19CH377

19CH357
19CH61
19CH80

19CH221

18CH280

20CH45

$325,653.54
$226,656.77
$64,397.61
$247,678.19
$151,407.62
$279,712.25
$210,575.59

$130,099.56
$225,633.42
$280,389.65
$271,943.08
$191,137.56
$366,738.86
$238,608.90
$159,157.14
$158,873.84
$189,845.89
$247,678.19
$226,656.77

$199,246.69
$210,575.59
$249,913.00
$206,765.23

$389,478.87
$342,778.83
$443,087.96
$159,157.14
$158,873.84

$109,369.74
$223,089.63
$366,738.86
$271,943.08
$159,157.14

$394,826.15

Nevel
Diaz
LOGS
MRLP
MDK
Codilis
Kleuver

LOGS
Codilis
Diaz
Heavner
Codilis
MRLP
MDK
MRLP
Kronenberg
Codilis
MRLP
Diaz

Kluever
Kleuver
MRLP
Shapiro

MDK
Nevel
CANCELLED
MRLP
Kronenberg

Wirbicki
MRLP
MRLP

Heavner
MRLP

Codilis

Plaintiff Sale $336,000
Postponed to 3/28/22
CANCELLED
REscheduled to 3/28/22
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 4/11/22

3rd Party Sale $140,000
Plaintiff Sale $227,500
Plaintiff Sale $260,520
Postponed to 5/9/22
CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 5/9/22
CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 4/25/22
Rescheduled to 4/25/22
3rd Party Sale $203,000
CANCELLED

3rd Party Sale $266,000

CANCELLED

3rd Party Sale $248,000
3rd Party Sale $302,912.42
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

3rd Party Sale $311,000
CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 5/9/22
3rd Party Sale $177,000

Rescheduled to 7/11/22
CANCELLED

Rescheduled TO 6/6/22
CANCELLED

3rd Party Sale $195,214.23

CANCELLED




DATE OF

SALE
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
CANCELLED
7/11/2022

6/6/2022

7/11/2022
CANCELLED
7/11/2022
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
9/12/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
CANCELLED
8/8/2022
7/11/2022

8/8/2022
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

8/22/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
10/17/2022

9/12/2022
CANCELLED
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/26/2022

9/26/2022
CANCELLED
10/17/2022
10/31/2022
10/17/2022

11/7/2022

11/7/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022

10/17/2022

PROPERTY ADDRESS

2760 Holt Rd. Minooka, IL

8513 Foxborough Way#178 Joliet
161 Eisenhower Dr. Oswego, IL
26824 Basswood Circle Plainfield, IL
12902 Grande Poplar Crcle, Plainfield

SHERIFF SALES

2197 Meadowview Lane Yorkville
3104 Alyssa St. Plano

517 North Hale St. Plano

16125 Galena Rd. Plano

113 West End Ct. Oswego

32 Rocky Way Apt. 4 Montgomery
2923 Hoffman St. Plano, IL 60545
2760 Holt Rd. Minooka, IL

26824 Basswood Circle Plainfield, IL
8513 Foxborough Way#178 Joliet

SHERIFF SALES

301 Garden Circle Yorkville, IL

26 Pomeroy Rd. Montgomery, IL
26824 Basswood Circle Plainfield, IL

SHERIFF SALES

605 Keller St. Plano, IL 60545
2430 Prescott Dr. Montgomery
781 Kentshire Dr. Yorkville

SHERIFF SALES

802 W Jones St. Plano, IL

1407 Bellflower Lane Joliet, IL

2456 Prairie Crossing Dr. Montgomery
113 West End Ct. Oswego

SHERIFF SALES

8301 Seaton Ave. Joliet, IL

3116 Alyssa St. Plano, IL 60545
152 North Adams St. Oswego, IL
605 Keller St. Plano, IL 60545
12913 White Pine Way Plainfield
10 Tomahawk Trail Oswego
2430 Prescott Dr. Montgomery
113 West End Ct. Oswego

SHERIFF SALES

CHANCELLERY

NUMBER
19CH260
17CH17
18CH298
21CH12
19CH80

20CH100
18CH92
19CH357
21CH25
21CH2
19CH345
18CH340
19CH260
21CH12
17CH17

14CH176
20CH111
21CH12

22FC2
18CH262
18CH18

22FC12
21CH58
19CH356

21CH2

22FC14
21CH55
20CH22
22FC2
18CH137
12CH1222
18CH262
21CH2

JUDGMENT
AMOUNT
$322,570.24
$396,686.86
$248,766.76
$389,488.69
$366,738.86

$354,739.77
$119,184.81
$109,369.74
$277,689.16
$22,683.61
$92,628.44
$108,998.64
$322,570.24
$389,488.69
$396,686.86

$180,509.37
$191,368.86
$389,488.69

$100,720.90
$239,818.68
$266,256.32

$133,226.22
$312,200.48
$225,864.36
$22,683.61

$329,320.20
$146,606.23
$272,909.98
$100,720.90
$239,123.00
$659,246.99
$239,818.68
$22,683.61

~ LAWFIRM

RESPRESENTING

Johnson Blumberg
Johnson Blumberg
MRLP

Nevel
Codilis
Wirbicki
Nevel
Nevel
Codilis
Codilis
Diaz
Johnson Blumberg
Klein

Codilis
Nevel
Johnson Blumberg

Codilis
Anselmo
Codilis

Codilis
Shapiro/LOGS
Shapiro/LOGS

Nevel

Codilis
Diaz Anselmo
MRLP
Codilis
Codilis
Codilis
Anselmo
Nevel

WINNING BID

Rescheduled to 7/11/22
Rescheduled to 7/11/22
CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 7/11/22
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

3rd Party Sale $165,000
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 9/12/22
3rd Party Sale $71,000
Plaintiff Sale $153,031.84
CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 8/8/22
Plaintiff Sale $196,700

CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 9/26/22
Rescheduled to 9/26/22
Rescheduled to 10/17/22

CANCELLED

3rd Party Sale $277,000
3rd Party Sale $257,000
Rescheduled to 9/26/22

CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 10/17/22
Rescheduled to 10/31/22
Rescheduled to 10/17/22
Rescheduled to 11/7/22
Rescheduled to 11/7/22
Rescheduled to 10/17/22
Rescheduled to 10/17/22



DATE OF

SALE

CANCELLED
12/5/2022
10/17/2022
12/5/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
CANCELLED
12/5/2022
12/5/2022
10/17/2022
CANCELLED
12/5/2022
CANCELLED
10/17/2022

10/31/2022
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
12/5/2022

11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
11/7/2022
11/7/2022

12/5/2022
1/23/2023
12/5/2022
12/5/2022
12/5/2022
12/5/2022
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
1/9/2023
12/19/2022

12/19/2022
2/27/2023
CANCELLED

PROPERTY ADDRESS

1109 Barberry Way Joliet, IL
26824 Basswood Circle Plainfield, IL

2446 Sir Barton Lane Montgomery, IL

922 Homestead Dr. Yorkville, IL
26 Pomeroy Rd. Montgomery, IL

147 Hillstone Rd. Unit 9 Montgomery

781 Kentshire Dr. Yorkville, IL
1006 Foxview Dr. Joliet, IL
2121 Whitetail Dr. Aurora, IL
16 Chippewa Dr. Oswego, IL
2430 Prescott Dr. Montgomery
605 Keller St. Plano, IL 60545
113 West End Ct. Oswego
3116 Alyssa St. Plano, IL 60545

SHERIFF SALES

2313 Amsterdam Circle Montgomery
311 East Ridge St. Yorkville, IL

14 Ashlawn Ave. Montgomery, IL
2619 Jenna Circle Montgomery, IL
152 North Adams St. Oswego, IL

SHERIFF SALES

12 Pletcher Dr. Yorkville, IL

1705 Waterman Ct. Plainfield, IL
2126 Pembridge Lane Joliet, IL
12913 White Pine Way Plainfield
10 Tomahawk Trail Oswego

76 Circle Drive East, Montgomery

SHERIFF SALES

4513 Deames St. Plano, IL 60545

31 Lewis St. Oswego, IL 60543
16125 Galena Rd. Plano, IL

2121 Whitetail Dr. Aurora, IL

922 Homestead Dr. Yorkville, IL
605 Keller St. Plano, IL 60545

1006 Foxview Dr. Joliet, IL

26824 Basswood Circle Plainfield, IL
152 North Adams St. Oswego, IL

SHERIFF SALES
3017 Edward St. Plano, IL
112 Heathgate Rd. Montgomery, IL

CHANCELLERY

NUMBER
21CH49
21CH12
19CH265
17CH294
20CH111
22FC6
18CH18
18CH365
22FC9
22FC53
18CH262
22FC2
21CH2
21CH55

20CH28

19CH209
22FC31
22FC16
20CH22

21CH56
22FC3
20CH29
18CH137
12CH1222
12CH629

22FC43
20CH93
21CH25
22FC9
17CH294
22FC2
18CH365
21CH12
20CH22

22FC68
22FC74

JUDGMENT
AMOUNT
$466,681.83
$389,488.69
$340,810.05
$478,832.33
$191,368.86
$90,152.83
$266,256.32
$272,070.47
$291,453.22
$292,366.50
$239,818.68
$100,720.90
$22,683.61
$146,606.23

$297,748.66
$170,912.75
$216,057.63
$285,845.80
$272,909.98

$207,928.92
$135,630.18
$151,407.62
$239,123.00
$659,246.99
$177,253.25

$157,686.33
$233,539.41
$277,689.16
$291,453.22
$478,832.33
$100,720.90
$272,070.47
$389,488.69
$272,909.98

$157,925.17
$192,049.59

~ LAWFIRM
RESPRESENTING

Johnson
Shapiro/LOGS
MDK
Nevel
Shapiro/LOGS
Codilis
Anselmo
Codilis
Codilis
Anselmo
Codilis
Nevel
Diaz Anselmo

Codilis
MRLP
Codilis
Codilis
MRLP

Shapiro/LOGS
Kronenberg
MDK
Codilis
Codilis
Klein

Codilis
Marinosci
Nevel
Codilis
MDK
Codilis
Anselmo
Johnson
MRLP

MRLP
Heavner

WINNING BID

CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 12/5/22
Plaintiff Sale $266,400
Rescheduled to 12/5/22
3rd Party $151,561

3rd Party $83,751
CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 12/5/22
Rescheduled to 12/5/22
3rd Party $304,264.76
CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 12/5/22
CANCELLED

No Show/Will Reschedule

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $196,100
Plaintiff Sale $252,000
Rescheduled to 12/5/22

3rd Party Sale $219,547.47
3rd Party Sale $224,000
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $299,700

3rd Party Sale $143,401

Rescheduled to 1/23/23
Plaintiff Sale $215,000
Plaintiff Sale $310,943.31
3rd Party Sale $267,000
3rd Party Sale $286,000
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 1/9/23
Rescheduled to 12/19/22

Rescheduled to 2/27/23
CANCELLED



DATE OF

SALE
1/23/2023
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022

1/9/2023
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

1/9/2023

1/9/2023
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

1/23/2023
1/23/2023
CANCELLED
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
CANCELLED
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
2/6/2023

2/6/2023
3/20/2023
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

2/27/2023
4/24/2023
2/27/2023
2/27/2023
4/10/2023
2/27/2023
4/10/2023
2/27/2023

3/6/2023
3/6/2023

PROPERTY ADDRESS

2448 Prairie Crossing Dr. Montgomery
4115 Klatt St. Plano, IL

126-F Bertram Dr. Yorkuville, IL

480 Madison Ct. Oswego, IL

152 North Adams St. Oswego, IL

SHERIFF SALES

8990 C Millbrook Rd. Newark, IL
2074 Ingemunson Lane Yorkville, IL
301 Mchugh Rd. Yorkville, IL

2502 Boxwood Lane Plainfield, IL

32 Rockey Way Apt.#7, Montgomery
148 Bertram Dr. Unit O Yorkville, IL
26824 Basswood Circle Plainfield, IL
8301 Seaton Ave. Joliet, IL

SHERIFF SALES

30 E Lyncliff Dr. Oswego, IL 60543
4513 Deames St. Plano, IL 60545

401 Sunshine Ct. Oswego, IL 60543
2126 Pembridge Lane Joliet, IL 60431
76 Riverside Dr. Yorkville, IL 60560
2313 Amsterdam Circle, Montgomery
8115 Bluestem Ave. Joliet, IL

2448 Prairie Crossing Dr. Montgomery

SHERIFF SALES

2965 Old Glory Dr. Yorkville, IL

1012 Hudson Dr. Joliet, IL 60431

781 Kentshire Dr. Yorkville, IL

2448 Prairie Crossing Dr. Montgomery

SHERIFF SALES

39 Whitney Way, Montgomery, IL
3116 Alyssa St. Plano, IL

206 Hartford Ct. Oswego, IL

3137 Riley Rd. Montgomery, IL

152 Bertram Dr. Unit E, Yorkville

32 Rocky Way Unit 3 Montgomery, IL
3017 Edward St. Plano, IL

SHERIFF SALES
515 Ramsden Rd. Plano, IL 60545

CHANCELLERY

NUMBER

22FC82
22FC58
22FC122
19CH186
20CH22

22FC102
20CH43
22FC72
22FC39
19CH242
20CH24
21CH12
22FC14

22FC116
22FC43
20CH39
20CH29
20CH76
20CH28
17CH270
22FC82

22FC83
20CH97
18CH18
22FC82

18CH77
21CH55
18CH14
22FC106
20CH8
20CH12
22FC68

22FC10

JUDGMENT
AMOUNT
$222,262.88
$156,696.31
$99,040.08
$201,332.08
$272,909.98

$281,495.48
$234,777.52
$268,909.01
$277,891.15
$70,541.97
$102,444.62
$389,488.69
$329,320.20

$217,206.18
$157,686.33
$201,454.34
$151,407.62
$144,561.91
$297,748.66
$288,071.10
$222,262.88

$333,753.46
$199,264.98
$266,256.32
$222,262.88

$294,331.67
$146,606.23
$191,465.96
$384,150.51
$110,650.95
$68,890.35
$157,925.17

$254,592.04

~ LAWFIRM
RESPRESENTING

Pl ATNTTEE
Codilis
Diaz
Manley Deas
Anselmo
MRLP

Codilis
MRLP
MRLP
MRLP
MDK
LOGS

Johnson
Codilis

Codilis
Codilis
Johnson
Manley Deas
Manley Deas
Heavner
Codilis
Codilis

Codilis
LOGS
Codilis
Codilis

Heavner
Diaz
Codilis
McCalla Raymer

Sottile & Barile LLC

LOGS
MRLP

LOGS

WINNING BID

Rescheduled to 1/23/23
3rd Party Sale $150,000
3rd Party Sale $74,000
Plaintiff Sale $236,000
Plaintiff Sale $240,000

CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
Plaintiff Sale $95,000
Plaintiff Sale $93,500
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

3rd Party Sale $220,000
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale$196,100
3rd Party Sale $167,000
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $269,200
Plaintiff Sale $299,700
Rescheduled to 2/6/23

Rescheduled to 3/20/23
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 4/24/23
Plaintiff Sale $168,951
Plaintiff Sale $153,920
Rescheduled to 4/10/23
Plaintiff Sale $125,570
Rescheduled to 4/10/23
3rd Party Sale $158,000

3rd Party Sale $213,000



DATE OF

SALE
CANCELLED

3/20/2023
CANCELLED
3/20/2023
5/8/2023
CANCELLED
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
CANCELLED

4/10/2023
CANCELLED
5/8/2023
5/22/2023
4/10/2023
4/24/2023
5/22/2023
6/5/2023

4/24/2023

4/24/2023

7/10/2023
CXLD

5/8/2023
5/8/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
CXLD
5/8/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
Reschedule
5/8/2023
5/8/2023

5/22/2023
5/22/2023
CXLD
CXLD
CXLD

6/5/2023

PROPERTY ADDRESS

560 Chesterfield Ct. Oswego, IL

SHERIFF SALES

2211 Covington Lane Plainfield, IL
1765 Deer Run Dr. Montgomery, IL
8615 Foxborough Way Joliet, IL
2502 Boxwood Lane Plainfield, IL
25 Longbeach Rd. Montgomery, IL
925 Churchill Dr. Plano, IL

2965 Old Glory Dr. Yorkville, IL

SHERIFF SALES

781 Kentshire Dr. Yorkville, IL

2158 Kathleen Ct. Montgomery, IL
517 North Hale St. Plano, IL

3937 Havenhill Ct. Yorkville, IL

32 Rocky Way Unit 3 Montgomery, IL
3137 Riley Rd. Montgomery, IL

162 Heathgate Rd. Montgomery, IL

SHERIFF SALES

71 Brockway Dr. Oswego, IL

39 Whitney Way, Montgomery, IL

32 Rocky Way Unit 3 Montgomery, IL

SHERIFF SALES

30 Rocky Way Unit 2, Montgomery, IL
1006 W Jones St. Plano, IL

2463 Montclair Lane, Montgomery, IL
70 Waterbury Circle, Oswego, IL

2259 Margaret Dr. Montgomery, IL
2158 Kathleen Ct. Montgomery, IL
12902 Grande Poplar Circle Plainfield
560 Chesterfield Ct. Oswego, IL

2082 Kathleen Circle Montgomery, IL
8615 Foxborough Way Joliet, IL

SHERIFF SALES

80 Garden Dr. Montgomery, IL
7505 Kenicott Lane Plainfield, IL
3137 Riley Rd. Montgomery, IL
517 North Hale St. Plano, IL

SHERIFF SALES

CHANCELLERY

NUMBER
21CH36

22FC159
22FC152
22FC120
22FC39
20CH112
19CH54
22FC83

18CH18
17CH150
19CH357
22FC180
20CH12
22FC106
22FC137

22FC197
18CH77
20CH12

22FC205
22FC143
22FC46
22FC193
22FC11
17CH150
19CH80
21CH36
22FC36
22FC120

22FC231
21CH21

22FC106

19CH357

JUDGMENT
AMOUNT

$219,718.42

$239,710.70
$227,192.18
$207,797.99
$279,588.65
$288,153.17
$259,044.36
$333,753.46

$266,256.32
$144,123.19
$109,369.74
$202,246.34
$68,890.35
$384,150.51
$64,827.03

$291,050.73
$294,331.67
$68,890.35

$69,286.91
$111,582.00
$260,102.18
$83,073.79
$113,503.49
$144,123.19
$366,738.86
$219,718.42
$181,679.37
$207,797.99

$139,425.35
$297,371.03
$384,150.51
$109,369.74

RESPRESENTING
PI ATNTTFF
Sottile & Barile

MRLP
LOGS
Diaz
MRLP
Nevel
Johnson & Blumberg
Codilis

Codilis
MDK
Wirbicki
LOGS
LOGS
McCalla Raymer
Giagnorio & Robertelli

Codilis
Heavner
LOGS

Codilis
Codilis
Codilis
Codilis
Diaz Anselmo
MDK
MRLP
Sottiele
Manley Deas
Diaz

Codilis
Johnson Blumberg
McCalla Raymer
Wirbicki

-~ LAWFIRM

WINNING BID

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

3rd Party Sale $245,000
Rescheduled to 5/8/23
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $215,000
Plaintiff Sale $189,000
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 5/8/23
Rescheduled to 5/22/23
Plaintiff Sale $190,794
Rescheduled to 4/24/23
Rescheduled to 5/22/23
Rescheduled to 6/5/23

3rd Party Sale $271,400.00
Rescheduled to 7/10/23
CXLD

3rd Party Sale $50,801
Rescheduled to 6/5/23
Rescheduled to 6/5/23
CXLD

3rd Party Sale $139,000
Rescheduled to 6/5/23
Rescheduled to 6/5/23
Waiting for Reschedule
Plaintiff Sale $213,383.97
3rd Party Sale $189,114

3rd Party Sale $146,439.04
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED



DATE OF

SALE
6/5/2023
7/10/2023
CXLD
CXLD
CXLD
7/24/2023
CANCELLED
6/5/2023
6/5/2023

7/10/2023
CXLD
9/11/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
CXLD
7/10/2023
CXLD
CXLD
7/10/2023

7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
CXLD
CXLD
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
8/21/2023
CXLD
8/21/2023
7/24/2023

8/7/2023
CXLD
9/25/2023
8/7/2023

8/21/2023
8/21/2023
CXLD
8/21/2023
CXLD
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023

PROPERTY ADDRESS

874 Haley Ct. Yorkville, IL

2158 Kathleen Ct. Montgomery, IL
162 Heathgate Rd. Montgomery, IL
12902 Grande Poplar Circle Plainfield
1006 W Jones St. Plano, IL

922 Homestead Dr. Yorkville, IL

2463 Montclair Lane, Montgomery, IL
200 Garden St. Unit D Yorkville & 4512 Deames St. Plano*

204 Fernwood Rd. Montgomery, IL

SHERIFF SALES

17 Durango Rd. Montgomery, IL

39 Whitney Way, Montgomery, IL
2201 Andrew Trail Montgomery, IL
30 Rocky Way Apt. 1 Montgomery, IL
781 Kentshire Dr. Yorkville, IL

1705 Scarlett Oak Ct. Plainfield

1704 Aaron Lane Joliet, IL

2158 Kathleen Ct. Montgomery, IL
560 Chesterfield Ct. Oswego, IL

SHERIFF SALES

7507 Westbrook Ct. Plainfield, IL
44 Ingleshire Rd. Montgomery, IL
1542 Stoneridge Ct. Yorkville, IL
12007 Lisbon Rd. Newark, IL

508 Alyssa St. Plano, IL

820 Cole Ct. Plano, IL

12902 Grande Poplar Circle Plainfield
922 Homestead Dr. Yorkuville, IL
75009 Prairieside Dr. Plainfield, IL
1109 Barberry Way Joliet

SHERIFF SALES

2060 Lyndhurst Lane Aurora, IL

199 Amherst Circle Oswego, IL

22 Rocky Way, Apt. 15, Montgomery,

SHERIFF SALES

7217 Faxton Lane Plainfield, IL

2158 Kathleen Ct. Montgomery, IL
1410 Orchid St. Yorkville, IL 60560
7509 Prairieside Dr. Plainfield, IL
12902 Grande Poplar Circle Plainfield
50 Marnel Rd Montgomery, IL

3365 Seeley St. Yorkville, IL

CHANCELLERY

NUMBER
22FC225
17CH150
22FC137
19CH80
22FC143
17CH294
22FC46
22FC232
22FC133

22FC239
18CH77
22FC185
22FC87
18CH18
21CH41
16CH383
17CH150
21CH36

22FC243
22FC236
22FC49
22FC109
22FC139
22FC219
19CH80
17CH294
9CH221
21CH49

22FC204
22FC253
22FC249

23FC28
17CH150
22FC76
9CH221
19CH80
22FC101
23FC65

JUDGMENT
AMOUNT
$54,893.75
$144,123.19
$64,827.03
$366,738.86
$111,582.00
$478,832.33
$260,102.18
$300,488.82
$178,277.32

$205,626.73
$294,331.67
$205,584.70
$86,882.32
$266,256.32
$288,978.62
$302,030.72
$144,123.19
$219,718.42

$129,003.86
$126,376.19
$182,777.84
$137,896.19
$235,384.96
$263,671.54
$366,738.86
$478,832.33
$302,448.99
$466,681.83

$234,627.15
$122,063.93
$86,827.93

$164,542.35
$144,123.19
$160,111.41
$302,448.99
$366,738.86
$151,908.37
$365,576.06

~ LAWFIRM
RESPRESENTING

PI ATNTTFF
Codilis
MDK

Giagnorio & Robertelli

MRLP
Codilis
Manley Deas
Codilis

Noonan & Lieberman
Robertson, Anshutz..

Codilis
Heavner
Diaz
McCalla Raymer
Codilis
Potestivo
Diaz
MDK
Sottiele

Diaz
Codilis
Robertson
McCalla Raymer
Diaz
Potestivo
MRLP
Manley Deas
Codilis
Manley Deas

McCalla
Codilis
McCalla

Ira Nevel
MDK
Kleuver
Codilis
MRLP
Heavner
Codilis

WINNING BID

3rd Party Sale $336,000.00
Rescheduled to 7/10/23
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 7/24/23
CANCELLED

3RD Party Sale $360,000.00
3rd Party Sale $177,601.00

CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 9/11/23
Plaintiff Sale $219,715.01
3rd Party Sale $55,000
CANCELLED

3rd Party Sale $271,000
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

3rd Party Sale $185,000

3rd Party Sale $252,000
3RD Party Sale $160,000
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $248,748.60
3rd Party Sale $22,301
Rescheduled to 8/21/23
CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 8/21/23
Plaintiff Sale $385,954.20

CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 9/25/23
Plaintiff Sale $84,200

3rd Party Sale $249,000
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $174,605.71
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $425,000

3rd Party Sale $52,720.88
3rd Party Sale $292,501.00



~ LAWFIRM

SALE PROPERTY ADDRESS NUMBER AMOUNT RES:L':EfrErI:::NG WINNING BID Columni

DATE OF CHANCELLERY JUDGMENT

9/11/2023 SHERIFF SALES

9/11/2023 703 S. Hale St. Plano, IL 22FC170 $168,017.72 Codilis Plaintiff Sale $181,477.38
9/11/2023 1021 Pauline Place Plano, IL 23FC3 $176,003.73 Mccalla 3rd Party Sale $246,000
CANCELLED 406 Cotoneaster Ct. Oswego, IL 22FC70 $387,504.24 Diaz CANCELLED

CXL 405 Corri Lane Plano, IL 60545 22FC65 $205,182.98 Robertson CANCELLED
9/11/2023 214 Liszka Lane Oswego, IL 60545 22FC241 $419,449.82 Robertson Plaintiff Sale $361,415
9/11/2023 925 Kensey Court Plano, IL 22FC156 $344,465.68 MccCalla Plaintiff Sale $343,200
10/16/2023 2891 McMurtrie Ct. Yorkville, IL 22FC144 $322,907.55 Codilis Rescheduled to 10/16/23
CANCELLED 13090 River Rd. Plano, IL 60545 20CH124 $353,335.52 Logs CANCELLED
9/11/2023 3920 Kristen Ct. Plano, IL 60545 22FC60 $262,706.61 Robertson 3rd Party Sale $232,000
10/16/2023 39 Whitney Way, Montgomery, IL 18CH77 $294,331.67 Heavner Rescheduled to 10/16/23
9/11/2023 109 East Walnut St. Millington, IL 22FC110 $92,140.97 Mccalla 3rd Party Sale $138,000
9/25/2023 SHERIFF SALES
CANCELLED 609 Berkshire Ct. Oswego, IL 60543 23FC5 $94,577.62 Codilis CANCELLED
9/25/2023 3322 Hoffman St. Plano, IL 60545 22FC257 $168,740.69 Diaz 3rd Party Sale $161,000
10/30/2023 402 East Park St. Plano, IL 60545 23FC41 $165,979.58 Manley Rescheduled to 10/30/23
12/11/2023 199 Amherst Circle Oswego, IL 22FC253 $122,063.93 Codilis Rescheduled to 12/11/23
10/30/2023 922 Homestead Dr. Yorkville, IL 17CH294 $478,832.33 Manley Deas Rescheduled to 10/30/23
11/20/2023 8301 Seaton Ave. Joliet, IL 60431 22FC14 $329,320.20 Codilis Rescheduled to 11/20/23
11/20/2023 517 North Hale St. Plano 19CH357 $109,369.74 Wirbicki Rescheduled to 11/20/23

10/16/2023 SHERIFF SALES

10/16/2023 32 Rocky Way, Apt. 8 Montgomery 22FC213 $74,407.16 McCalla Plaintiff Sale $79,785.78
10/30/2023 2379 White Rose Dr. Montgomery 22FC92 $198,415.89 Diaz Rescheduled to 10/30/23
10/16/2023 2327 Carpenter Ave. Plainfield 22FC273 $32,451.55 Diaz 3rd Party Sale $190,000
10/16/2023 3918 Pratt St. Plano, IL 60545 22FC207 $166,125.00 McCalla 3rd Party Sale $174,000
11/20/2023 115 Seton Creek Dr. Oswego, IL 22FC59 $304,996.02 Robertson Rescheduled to 11/20/23
CANCELLED 2891 McMurtrie Ct. Yorkville, IL 22FC144 $322,907.55 Codilis CANCELLED

CANCELLED 109 Old Post Rd. Oswego, IL 23FC18 $354,601.23 McCalla CANCELLED

CANCELLED 39 Whitney Way, Montgomery, IL 18CH77 $294,331.67 Heavner CANCELLED

10/30/2023 SHERIFF SALES

10/30/2023 617 Belmont Ave. Oswego, IL 22FC149 $411,246.58 Codilis Plaintiff Sale$435,443.29
12/11/2023 1974 Grandview PI. Unit 11B Montgomery 22FC126 $126,594.52 Ira Nevel Rescheduled to 12/11/23
CANCELLED 700 N Sparkle Ct. Oswego, IL 22FC223 $492,467.55 Ira Nevel CANCELLED

10/30/2023 4593 Garritano St. Unit B Yorkville 22FC230 $179,561.67 Diaz Plaintiff Sale $189,658.30
CANCELLED 922 Homestead Dr. Yorkville, IL 17CH294 $478,832.33 Manley Deas CANCELLED

12/11/2023 2379 White Rose Dr. Montgomery 22FC92 $198,415.89 Diaz Rescheduled to 12/11/23
CANCELLED 402 East Park St. Plano, IL 60545 23FC41 $165,979.58 Manley CANCELLED

11/6/2023 SHERIFF SALES

11/6/2023 505 N Cook St. Plano, IL 22FC118 $125,626.81 Codilis Plaintiff Sale $139,757.20
CANCELLED 2861 Troon Dr. Montgomery, IL 22FC228 $314,125.42 McCalla CANCELLED

CANCELLED 619 Briarcliff Dr. Minooka, IL 23FC74 $62,922.98 Codilis CANCELLED



DATE OF

SALE

11/20/2023
1/8/2024
11/20/2023
CANCELLED
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
12/11/2023
11/20/2023

12/11/2023
CXLD
CXLD

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

2/5/2024
1/22/2024
12/11/2023
1/22/2024

12/11/2023
CXLD

12/11/2023
CXLD

1/22/2024
CXLD

1/8/2024
2/26/2024
CXLD
1/8/2024
CANCELLED
2/26/2024

1/22/2024
1/22/2024
CANCELLED
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
CANCELLED

2/5/2024
CANCELLED

2/26/2024

PROPERTY ADDRESS

SHERIFF SALES
2130 Summerlin Dr. Aurora, IL

6 Rocky Way Apt. 9, Montgomery, IL

2825 Rebecca Ct. Montgomery, IL
8301 Seaton Ave. Joliet, IL 60431
517 North Hale St. Plano

115 Seton Creek Dr. Oswego, IL
2815 Troon Dr. Montgomery, IL

SHERIFF SALES

129 Chapin Way Oswego, IL

1417 Kettleson Dr. Minooka, IL
4100 Cummins St. Plano, IL

20 N Bereman Rd. Montgomery, IL
2721 Phelps Ct. Yorkville, IL

199 Amherst Circle Oswego, IL

23 Ingleshire Rd. Montgomery, IL
619 Briarcliff Dr. Minooka, IL

820 Cole Ct. Plano, IL

75009 Prairieside Dr. Plainfield, IL
923 Derby Dr. Plano, IL 60545
2379 White Rose Dr. Montgomery
115 Seton Creek Dr. Oswego, IL

1974 Grandview Pl. Unit 11B Montgomery

SHERIFF SALES

5 Palomino Lane Oswego, IL

148 Hamlet Circle Montgomery, IL
115 Saugatuck Rd. Montgomery, IL
2130 Summerlin Dr. Aurora, IL
7771 Madeline Dr. Yorkville, IL

SHERIFF SALES

1109 Stonecrop Lane Joliet, IL

199 Amherst Circle Oswego, IL
115 Seton Creek Dr. Oswego, IL
2379 White Rose Dr. Montgomery
619 Briarcliff Dr. Minooka, IL

SHERIFF SALES
2721 Phelps Ct. Yorkville, IL

SHERIFF SALES

CHANCELLERY

NUMBER

23FC48
22FC226
22FC190
22FC14
19CH357
22FC59
23FC59

23FC89
23FC56
22FC186
22FC127
23FC101
22FC253
23FC104
23FC74
22FC219
9CH221
18CH265
22FC92
22FC59
22FC126

23FC103

19CH197
23FC26
23FC48
23FC16

21CH40

22FC253
22FC59

22FC92

23FC74

23FC101

JUDGMENT
AMOUNT

$299,842.00
$61,564.78
$116,052.46
$329,320.20
$109,369.74
$304,996.02
$217,919.30

$244,098.44
$166,009.40
$193,240.62
$221,368.70
$204,374.88
$122,063.93
$71,250.86
$62,922.98
$263,671.54
$302,448.99
$395,186.40
$198,415.89
$304,996.02
$126,594.52

$355,749.02
$360,102.29
$255,209.16
$299,842.00
$490,660.30

$169,565.78
$122,063.93
$304,996.02
$198,415.89
$62,922.98

$204,374.88

~ LAWFIRM
RESPRESENTING

Pl ATNTTFF

Diaz
Shapiro/LOGS
MccCalla
Codilis
Wirbicki
Robertson

Noonan & Lieberman

LOGS
Codilis
McCalla
Codilis
Robertson
Codilis
Nevel
Codilis
Potestivo
Codilis

R. Miller & Assoc.

Diaz
Robertson
Ira Nevel

LOGS
Nevel
McCalla
Diaz
Diaz

LOGS
Codilis
Robertson
Diaz
Codilis

Robertson

WINNING BID

Rescheduled to 1/8/24
3rd Party Sale $65,760.71
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $327,600.00
3rd Party Sale $88,661.00
Rescheduled to 12/11/23
3rd Party Sale $179,401.00

CXLD

CXLD

3rd Party Sale $150,000.00
Plaintiff Sale $239,757.54
Rescheduled to 2/5/24
Rescheduled to 1/22/24
3rd Party Sale $172,000.00
Rescheduled to 1/22/24
3rd Party Sale $269,000.00
CXLD

3rd Party Sale $264,000.00
CXLD

Rescheduled to 1/22/24
CXLD

Rescheduled to 2/26/24
CANCELLED

3rd Party $190,000.00
CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 2/26/24

3rd Party $239,000.00
CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 2/26/24
Rescheduled to 2/26/24
CANCELLED

CANCELLED



~ LAWFIRM

DATE OF CHANCELLERY JUDGMENT

SALE PROPERTY ADDRESS NUMBER AMOUNT REiI:I:EfrErI:::NG WINNING BID Columni
2/26/2024 1417 Kettleson Dr. Minooka, IL 23FC56 $166,009.40 Codilis 3rd Party $188,000.00
CANCELLED 1959 Country Hills Dr. Yorkville, IL 22FC192 $500,158.95 Sottile & Barile CANCELLED
4/8/2024 311 East Ridge St. Yorkville, IL 19CH209 $170,912.75 McCalla Rescheduled to 4/8/24
CANCELLED 7771 Madeline Dr. Yorkville, IL 23FC16 $490,660.30 Diaz CANCELLED
3/4/2024 5 Palomino Lane Oswego, IL 23FC103 $355,749.02 LOGS Rescheduled to 3/4/24
5/6/2024 115 Seton Creek Dr. Oswego, IL 22FC59 $304,996.02 Robertson Rescheduled TO 5/6/24
3/18/2024 2379 White Rose Dr. Montgomery 22FC92 $198,415.89 Diaz Rescheduled to 3/18/24

3/4/2024 SHERIFF SALES
CXLD 5 Palomino Lane Oswego, IL 23FC103 $355,749.02 LOGS CANCELLED

3/18/2024 SHERIFF SALES

4/22/2024 26545 W. Countryside Ln. Plainfield 23FC64 $273,338.09 Robertson Rescheduled to 4/22/24

4/22/2024 148 Hamlet Circle Montgomery, IL 19CH197 $360,102.29 Nevel Rescheduled to 4/22/24
CXLD 700 N Sparkle Ct. Oswego, IL 22FC223 $492,467.55 Nevel CANCELLED
CXLD 13090 River Rd. Plano, IL 60545 20CH124 $353,335.52 LOGS CANCELLED

4/22/2024 2102 Tremont Lane Joliet, IL 23FC9 $137,591.77 McCalla Rescheduled to 4/22/24
CXLD 2379 White Rose Dr. Montgomery 22FC92 $198,415.89 Diaz CANCELLED

4/8/2024 SHERIFF SALES

CANCELLED 508 Ramsden Rd. Plano, IL 60545 23FC149 $266,136.61 McCalla CANCELLED
CANCELLED 134 Dolores St. Oswego, IL 60543 23FC155 $224,485.74 Logs CANCELLED
4/8/2024 874 Angelica Circle, Joliet, IL 60431 23FC42 $295,932.21 Logs 3rd Party Sale $321,000
5/20/2024 874 Angelica Circle, Joliet, IL 60431 23FC11 $66,570.30 McCalla Rescheduled to 5/20/24
4/8/2024 2825 Rebecca Court, Montgomery, IL 22FC190 $116,052.46 McCalla 3rd Party Sale $153,000.00
4/8/2024 1003 Big Rock Ave. Plano, IL 22FC237 $230,655.15 Potestivo Plaintiff Sale
5/6/2024 311 East Ridge St. Yorkville, IL 19CH209 $170,912.75 McCalla Rescheduled to 5/6/24
5/20/2024 12902 Grande Poplar Circle Plainfield 19CH80 $366,738.86 McCalla Rescheduled to 5/20/24

4/22/2024 SHERIFF SALES

6/17/2024 2200 Light Rd. Apt 106 Oswego, IL 23FC152 $96,493.02 Codilis Rescheduled to 6/17/24
CANCELLED 148 Hamlet Circle Montgomery, IL 19CH197 $360,102.29 Nevel CANCELLED
CANCELLED 26545 W. Countryside Ln. Plainfiled 23FC64 $273,338.09 Robertson CANCELLED
CANCELLED 1007 W South St. Plano, IL 23FC58 $121,116.55 Codilis CANCELLED
4/22/2024 801 Christopher St. Plano, IL 60545 21CH16 $421,913.32 Wirbicki 3rd Party Sale $305,000
CANCELLED 2102 Tremont Lane Joliet, IL 23FC9 $137,591.77 McCalla CANCELLED
6/3/2024 22 Cheyenne Court Oswego, IL 60543 23FC17 $316,606.86 Diaz Rescheduled to 6/3/24
5/6/2024 SHERIFF SALES
6/17/2024 3113 Tamaira St. Plano, IL 60545 23FC147 $240,895.74 Logs Rescheduled to 6/17/24
CANCELLED 115 Seton Creek Dr. Oswego, IL 22FC59 $304,996.02 Robertson CANCELLED
6/17/2024 2379 White Rose Dr. Montgomery 22FC92 $198,415.89 Diaz Rescheduled to 6/17/24
6/17/2024 311 East Ridge St. Yorkville, IL 19CH209 $170,912.75 McCalla Rescheduled to 6/17/24

5/20/2024 SHERIFF SALES



~ LAWFIRM

DATE OF CHANCELLERY JUDGMENT

SALE PROPERTY ADDRESS NUMBER AMOUNT RES”PLI:EEI.EI_I:::NG WINNING BID Columnil
CANCELLED 507 North Avon Ct. Oswego, IL 60543 23FC146 $303,705.63 McCalla CANCELLED
5/20/2024 2721 Phelps Ct. Yorkville, IL 60560 23FC101 $204,374.88 Robertson 3RD Party Sale $289,000
CANCELLED 874 Angelica Circle, Joliet, IL 60431 23FC11 $66,570.30 McCalla CANCELLED
5/20/2024 12902 Grande Poplar Circle Plainfield 19CH80 $366,738.86 McCalla 3RD Party Sale $397,801.00
CANCELLED 2102 Tremont Lane Joliet, IL 23FC9 $137,591.77 McCalla CANCELLED

6/3/2024  SHERIFF SALES

7/22/2024 3460 Big Bend Dr. Montgomery, IL 23FC154 $296,183.22 McCalla Rescheduled to 7/22/24
CANCELLED 3901 Kristen Court Plano, IL 60545 23FC50 $348,918.32 Diaz CANCELLED
CANCELLED 181 Willoughby Ct. Unit D Yorkville 23FC156 $181,105.16 Codilis CANCELLED
6/17/2024 302 North Center St. Plano, IL 60545 19CH322 $119,008.36 Codilis Rescheduled to 6/17/24
CANCELLED 22 Cheyenne Court Oswego, IL 60543 23FC17 $316,606.86 Diaz CANCELLED
7/22/2024 148 Hamlet Circle Montgomery, IL 19CH197 $360,102.29 Nevel Rescheduled to 7/22/24
6/3/2024 803 Foxview Dr. Joliet, IL 20CH45 $394,826.15 Codilis Plaintiff Sale
7/22/2024 26431 Silverleaf Dr. Plainfield, IL 23FC119 $613,577.79 Nevel Rescheduled to 7/22/24
6/17/2024 SHERIFF SALES
CANCELLED 532 Truman Dr. Oswego, IL 60543 23FC176 $183,098.78 Diaz Anselmo CANCELLED
6/17/2024 595 West Barberry Circle Yorkville 16CH207 $537,791.79 Codilis 3rd Party Sale $322,000
6/17/2024 12482 Grove Rd. Minooka, IL 60447 20CH106 $292,025.18 Kluever 3rd Party Sale $301,128.48
6/17/2024 2200 Light Rd. Apt 106 Oswego, IL 23FC152 $96,493.02 Codilis 3rd Party Sale $104,013.92
CANCELLED 922 Homestead Dr. Yorkville, IL 17CH294 $478,832.33 Manley Deas CANCELLED
8/5/2024 3113 Tamaira St. Plano, IL 60545 23FC147 $240,895.74 Logs Rescheduled to 8/5/24
CANCELLED 2379 White Rose Dr. Montgomery 22FC92 $198,415.89 Diaz CANCELLED
8/19/2024 311 East Ridge St. Yorkville, IL 19CH209 $170,912.75 McCalla Rescheduled to 8/19/24
6/17/2024 302 North Center St. Plano, IL 60545 19CH322 $119,008.36 Codilis Plaintiff Sale $114,389.15

7/22/2024 SHERIFF SALES

7/22/2024 1542 Stoneridge Ct. Yorkville, IL 22FC208 $161,060.81 Codilis CANCELLED
7/22/2024 2309 Grande Pointe Trail Aurora, IL 22FC171 $354,895.95 Sotielle 3rd Party Sale $376,000
CANCELLED 148 Hamlet Circle Montgomery, IL 19CH197 $360,102.29 Nevel CANCELLED
7/22/2024 2130 Summerlin Dr. Aurora, IL 23FC48 $299,842.00 Diaz 3rd Party Sale $348,000
CANCELLED 3460 Big Bend Dr. Montgomery, IL 23FC154 $296,183.22 McCalla CANCELLED
CANCELLED 26431 Silverleaf Dr. Plainfield, IL 23FC119 $613,577.79 Nevel CANCELLED
7/22/2024 1690 Fredericksburg, Aurora IL 23FC144 $205,503.94 Manley Deas 3rd Party Sale $235,000
8/5/2024 SHERIFF SALES
9/9/2024 2076 Kate Dr. Montgomery, IL 60538 23FC230 $197,868.58 Codilis Rescheduled to 9/9/24
9/9/2024 17 Durango Rd. Montgomery, iL 60538 22FC239 $231,241.70 Codilis Rescheduled to 9/9/24
CANCELLED 2168 Hearthstone Ave. Yorkville, IL 23FC212 $176,281.27 Heavner CANCELLED
CANCELLED 3113 Tamaira St. Plano, IL 60545 23FC147 $240,895.74 Logs CANCELLED
8/5/2024 103 E Jones Plano, IL 60545 24FC12 $140,848.97 Heavner 3rd Party Sale $68,201
8/19/2024 SHERIFF SALES
8/19/2024 122 Chapin Way Oswego, IL 23FC227 $250,675.60 Codilis CANCELLED
8/19/2024 311 East Ridge St. Yorkville, IL 19CH209 $170,912.75 McCalla CANCELLED

8/19/2024 609 Berkshire Ct. Oswego, IL 23FC5 $94,577.62 Codilis CANCELLED



DATE OF

SALE

9/9/2024
9/9/2024
CANCELLED
9/9/2024
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

9/23/2024
10/21/2024
CANCELLED

10/7/2024

9/23/2024
CANCELLED

10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
CANCELLED
10/21/2024

10/21/2024
10/21/2024
11/18/2024
CANCELLED
10/21/2024

11/4/2024
11/4/2024
11/4/2024
12/9/2024

11/18/2024
1/13/2025
CANCELLED
11/18/2024

12/9/2024
1/27/2025
12/9/2024
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
12/9/2024
12/9/2024

PROPERTY ADDRESS

SHERIFF SALES

2076 Dunhill Lane Aurora, IL

12735 Grande Pines Blvd. Plainfield, IL
616 East Park St. Plano, IL 60545

2076 Kate Dr. Montgomery, IL 60538
17 Durango Rd. Montgomery, iL 60538

SHERIFF SALES

802 Hedgerow Court, Oswego, IL

148 Hamlet Circle Montgomery, IL
700 N Sparkle Ct. Oswego, IL

8721 Route 126 Yorkville, IL

12927 Timberwood Circle Plainfield, IL

SHERIFF SALES

10 Hillview Court Yorkville, IL 60560
12 Briarcliff Rd. Montgomery, IL 60538
26431 Silverleaf Dr. Plainfield, IL

700 N Sparkle Ct. Oswego, IL

SHERIFF SALES

2556 Deer Point Dr. Montgomery, IL
2230 Rebecca Circle Montgomery, IL
802 Hedgerow Court, Oswego, IL
700 N Sparkle Ct. Oswego, IL

SHERIFF SALES

817 Kristen St. Plano, IL 60545

39 Whitney Way Montgomery, IL
2389 White Rose Dr. Montgomery, IL

SHERIFF SALES

1304 Kettleson Dr. Minooka, IL

2230 Rebecca Circle Montgomery, IL
610 Salem Circle Oswego, IL 60543

SHERIFF SALES

166 Tealwood Rd. Montgomery, IL
911 Bluebell Circle, Joliet, IL 60431
1205 Clearwater Dr. Yorkville, IL
2379 White Rose Dr. Montgomery, IL
609 Berkshire Ct. Oswego, IL

148 Hamlet Circle Montgomery, IL
409 Cooper St. Plano, IL

CHANCELLERY

NUMBER

22FC81

24FC15

22FC48
23FC230
22FC239

23FC195
19CH197
22FC223
24FC26
23FC145

24FC2
24FC17
23FC119
22FC223

22FC147
24FC65

23FC195

22FC223

24FC39
18CH77
22FC92

23FC153
24FC65
20CH125

23FC75
24FC27
23FC207
22FC92
23FC5
19CH197
23FC204

JUDGMENT
AMOUNT

$286,291.91
$442,810.69
$243,618.13
$197,868.58
$231,241.70

$302,414.87
$360,102.29
$492,467.55
$213,788.82
$496,039.93

$169,270.35
$178,707.01
$613,577.79
$492,467.55

$245,731.62
$162,415.28
$302,414.87
$492,467.55

$162,140.63
$294,331.67
$198,415.89

$157,694.52
$162,415.28
$$191137.56

$224,916.60
$227,229.99
$215,468.49
$198,415.89
$94,577.62
$360,102.29
$311,047.36

~ LAWFIRM

RESPRESENTING
Pl ATNTTFF

MccCalla
MccCalla
MccCalla
Codilis
Codilis

McCalla
Nevel
Nevel

O'Brien Law

Heavner

Robertson
Kleuver
Nevel
Nevel

McCalla
Robertson
McCalla
Nevel

Robertson
Heavner
Diaz

Weltman, Weinberg...

Robertson
Codilis

Robertson
MDK
Johnson Blumberg
Diaz
Codilis
Nevel
Marinosci Law

WINNING BID

3rd Party Sale $361,000
CANCELLED
3rd Party Sale $154,001
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 10/21/24
CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 10/7/24
Plaintiff Sale $191,360
CANCELLED

3rd Party Sale $280,000
3rd Party Sale $209,000
CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 10/21/24

CANCELLED
Rescheduled to 11/18/24
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
Plaintiff Sale $263,500
Rescheduled to 12/9/24

Rescheduled to 1/13/25
CANCELLED
3rd Party Sale $250,000

Rescheduled to 1/27/25
Plaintiff Sale $222,000
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $266,700
Plaintiff Sale $319,200



DATE OF

SALE

1/13/2025
3/10/2025
2/24/2025
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
1/13/2025
CANCELLED
POSTPONE

1/27/2025
3/24/2025
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

2/10/2025
3/24/2025
CANCELLED
2/10/2025

2/24/2025
3/24/2025
4/14/2025
CANCELLED

3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
3/10/2025

3/24/2025
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

3/24/2025

3/24/2025
CANCELLED

4/14/2025
4/14/2025
CANCELLED

4/28/2025

PROPERTY ADDRESS

SHERIFF SALES

3124 Venetian Way Montgomery, IL
12740 Timberwood Circle Plainfield, IL
1002 White Plains Ln. Yorkville, IL
26431 Silverleaf Dr. Plainfield, IL

1304 Kettleson Dr. Minooka, IL

2891 McMurtrie Ct. Yorkville, IL

753 Fir Court Yorkville, IL

SHERIFF SALES

2817 Rebecca Ct. Montgomery, IL
166 Tealwood Rd. Montgomery, IL
609 Berkshire Ct. Oswego, IL

SHERIFF SALES

2379 White Rose Dr. Montgomery, IL
1981 Wren Rd. Yorkville, IL

1805 Clarence Rd. Joliet, IL

SHERIFF SALES

619 Briarcliff Dr. Minooka, IL 60447
33 Hunter Dr. Montgomery, IL 60538
12740 Timberwood Circle Plainfield, IL

SHERIFF SALES

1 Marlin Dr. Oswego, IL 60543

700 Sparkle Ct. Oswego, IL 60543
3124 Venetian Way Montgomery, IL
1007 W. South St. Plano, IL

26615 W Captiva Ln. Plainfield, IL

SHERIFF SALES

2817 Rebecca Ct. Montgomery, IL
2379 White Rose Dr. Montgomery, IL
508 Ramsden Rd. Plano, IL

100 Longbeach Rd. Montgomery, IL
619 Briarcliff Dr. Minooka, IL 60447

SHERIFF SALES
309 Springbrook Trl S Oswego, IL
33 Hunter Dr. Montgomery, IL 60538

SHERIFF SALES

CHANCELLERY

NUMBER

24FC38
24FC75
24FC70
23FC119
23FC153
22FC144
24FC24

24FC76
23FC75
23FC5

22FC92
24FC42
24FC143

24FC117
24FC102
24FC75

24FC122

22FC223
24FC38
23FC58
24FC99

24FC76

22FC92
23FC149

24FC51
24FC117

24FC97
24FC102

JUDGMENT
AMOUNT

$288,116.30
$424,848.43
$218,850.68
$613,577.79
$157,694.52
$322,907.55
$298,828.81

$41,149.94
$224,916.60
$94,577.62

$198,415.89
$289,356.10
$367,490.71

$61,852.74
$191,653.49
$424,848.43

$130,653.49
$492,467.55
$288,116.30
$121,116.55
$361,246.97

$41,149.94
$198,415.89
$266,136.61
$259,702.65
$61,852.74

$213,241.55
$191,653.49

~ LAWFIRM

RESPRESENTING
Pl ATNTTFF

Codilis
MDK
LOGS
Nevel
Weltman, Weinberg...
Robertson

Alschuler, Simantz & Hem

Codilis
Robertson
Codilis

Diaz
Codilis
Codilis

Codilis
Kluever
MDK

Giagnoria & Robertelli
Nevel
Codilis
Codilis
Codilis

Codilis
Diaz
McCalla
Manley
Codilis

Codilis
Kluever

WINNING BID

Rescheduled to 3/10/25
Rescheduled to 2/24/25
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
3rd Party Sale $206,000
CANCELLED
POSTPONE

Rescheduled to 3/24/25
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

Rescheduled to 3/24/25
CANCELLED
3rd Party Sale $340,000

Rescheduled to 3/24/25
Rescheduled to 4/14/25
CANCELLED

3rd Party Sale $185,000
Plaintiff Sale $549,900
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

3rd party Sale $302,401

CANCELLED
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $285,000
3rd Party Sale $200,000
CANCELLED

Plaintiff Sale $224,332.18
CANCELLED

Columni



~ LAWFIRM

DATE OF CHANCELLERY JUDGMENT

SALE PROPERTY ADDRESS NUMBER AMOUNT REiI'-:I:EfrErIer':I':NG WINNING BID Columnil
CANCELLED 217 Loradale Rd. Oswego, IL 60543 22FC158 $525,821.99 McCalla CANCELLED
4/28/2025 117 Colonial Pkwy Unit A, Yorkville 24FC113 $170,388.65 Quintairos 3rd Party Sale $179,458.35

5/12/2025 SHERIFF SALES
CANCELLED 619 Briarcliff Dr. Minooka, IL 60447 24FC117 $61,852.74 Codilis CANCELLED

6/2/2025 SHERIFF SALES

CANCELLED 117 N. West St. Plano, IL 60545 24FC166 $167,515.83 Ira Nevel CANCELLED
CANCELLED 1065 Canary Ave. Yorkville, IL 24FC165 $264,727.66 Codilis CANCELLED
CANCELLED 52 Sierra Rd. Montgomery, IL 24FC164 $129,418.08 Heavner CANCELLED
6/2/2025 2060 Lyndhurst Lane Aurora, IL 22FC204 $306,194.38 MccCalla 3rd Party Sale $320,657
6/2/2025 1542 Stoneridge Ct. Yorkville, IL 23FC208 $161,060.81 Codilis 3rd Party Sale $204,000
8/25/2025 162 Bertram Dr. Unit D Yorkville, IL 24FC121 $144,955.02 Randall Postpone 8/25/25 in person
6/16/2025 SHERIFF SALES
CANCELLED 2200 Ashbrook Ln. Plainfield, IL 24FC178 $166,141.94 Codilis CANCELLED
CANCELLED 621 Omaha Dr. Yorkville, IL 24FC31 $250,470.67 Kluever CANCELLED
7/28/2025 212 E Spring St. Yorkville IL 24FC19 $250,697.39 Kluever Postpone to 7/28/25 in person
6/16/2025 52 Sierra Rd. Montgomery, IL 24FC164 $129,418.08 Heavner 3rd Party Sale $180,000
8/25/2025 2471 Summerwind Lane Montgomery 24FC175 $150,528.94 Randall Postpone to 8/25/25 in person
7/28/2025 3124 Venetian Way Montgomery, IL 24FC38 $288,116.30 Codilis Postpone to 7/28/25 in person

6/30/2025 SHERIFF SALES
CANCELLED 13019 Fox Rd. Yorkville, IL 60560 23FC97 $284,066.75 McCalla CANCELLED
6/30/2025 753 Fir Court Yorkville, IL 24FC24 $298,828.81 Alschuler

7/28/2025 SHERIFF SALES
7/28/2025 3124 Venetian Way Montgomery, IL 24FC38 $288,116.30 Codilis IN PERSON EXCEPTION
7/28/2025 212 E Spring St. Yorkville IL 24FC19 $250,697.39 Kluever IN PERSON EXCEPTION

8/25/2025 SHERIFF SALES
8/25/2025 162 Bertram Dr. Unit D Yorkville, IL 24FC121 $144,955.02 Randall IN PERSON SALE EXCEPTION
8/25/2025 2471 Summerwind Lane Montgomery 24FC175 $150,528.94 Randall IN PERSON SALE EXCEPTION



